

MOTOR VEHICLE LEASE AGREEMENT (CALIFORNIA)

PARTIES AND VEHICLE DESCRIPTIONS A. LESSEE AND LESSOR LESSEE		LEASE DATE: 06/27/2024
CARLOS GUERRERO 10685 CAMINITO DURO	N/A CO-LESS	LESSOR (DEALED)
SAN DIEGO, CA 92126	the little with the property of the little with the little wit with the little with the little with the little with the little	PEDDER CDJR OF POWAY 13811 POWAY RD
Vehicle Garaging Address:		POWAY, CA 92064

Lessee and Co-Lessee ('you' or 'your') agree to lease the leased vehicle described below, including all equipment, parts and accessories ('Vehicle') from Lessor (we' us' or "our") according to the terms and conditions of this Motor Vehicle Lease Agreement (California) ("Lease"). This Lease will be assigned to SFS Leasing. Ltd or its successors and assigns ("Assignee", "we", "us" or "our"). The consumer lease disclosures included in this Lease are made on behalf of a consing and any administrator, servicer, beneficial owner or any other person who may be considered a "lessor" with respect to this Lease pusposes of the Federal Consumer Leasing Act only. The address for Assignee: 5757 Woodway Drive, Suite 400, Houston, Texas 77057. The administrator services of this Lease is Stellantis Financial Services, Inc. SINGLE PAYMENT LEASE: (check if applicable) / SIGN AND DRIVE: (check if applicable) e if the "Sign and Drive" box is checked. SFS Leasing, Ltd. will pay the first Monthly Payment described in Section 3.A. below.

X New	Year	Make	Medel			
Demo	Water and the same		- model	Body Style	Odometer Reading	Vehicle Identification Number
Used	2024	\$ Pro- pro-	and the second s			The Identification Number
THE ACCOUNTS OF PROPERTY AND ACCOUNTS OF THE PARTY OF THE	1	JEEP	WRANGLER 4XE Training for personal, family	WAGON 4 DR.		

Primary Vehicle Use. The Vehicle will be used primarily for personal, family or household purposes. However, if the following box is checked, the Vehicle will

Year	Make	Model	0.	
2018	1 2 1 1 2		Odometer Reading	Vehicle Identification Number
Compressed the Outlean Committee Com	LAND ROVER	DISCOVERY SPORT	63,327	
oss Trade-in Allowa	nce § 12,500.00	Balance Owed on Trade		SALCR2RX4JH777839

THERE IS NO COOLING OFF PERIOD

California law does not provide for a "cooling off" or other cancellation period for vehicle leases. Therefore, you cannot later cancel this Lease simply because you change your mind, decided the Vehicle costs too much, or wish you had acquired a different vehicle. You may cancel this

beginni B. The	first Monthly Payment of \$_2024 followed by 35_1,239.45 due on the 2711	1 239.45 is due on (No. payments Sin A.	NG ACT DISCLOSURES OTHER CHARGES ot part of your Monthly Paymer ngle Payment) Turn-In Fee	the end of the Lorent
o) Initizi Title, Registration and Acquisition Fee Capitalized Cost Reduction PRIOR CREDIT OR LE	plicable License Fees Tax, if applicable ASE BALANCE	\$ N/A (1)! N/A (2)! 1.239.45 (3) / N/A (4)! 718.00 N/A (7)A N/A (16,000.80 8.75 33.00	Rebates and Noncash Credits Amount to Be Paid in Cash FV TAY CREDIT	12,000.80

(rest of page intentionally left blank)

✓ (Co-Lessee) Page 1 of 2

Debtor 1	Carlos Guerrero			
	First Name	Middle Name	Last Name	
Debtor 2	Marcela Hernand	ez de Guerrero		
Spouse if, filing)	First Name	Middle Name	Last Name	
Inited States B	ankruptcy Court for the:	SOUTHERN DISTRICT	OF CALIFORNIA	
ase number	24-04779-7			
Kilowilj				☐ Check if this is an
	2-000016000			amended filing

Schedule C: The Property You Claim as Exempt

4/22

Be as complete and accurate as possible. If two married people are filing together, both are equally responsible for supplying correct information. Using the property you listed on *Schedule A/B: Property* (Official Form 106A/B) as your source, list the property that you claim as exempt. If more space is needed, fill out and attach to this page as many copies of Part 2: Additional Page as necessary. On the top of any additional pages, write your name and

For each item of property you claim as exempt, you must specify the amount of the exemption you claim. One way of doing so is to state a specific dollar amount as exempt. Alternatively, you may claim the full fair market value of the property being exempted up to the amount of any applicable statutory limit. Some exemptions—such as those for health aids, rights to receive certain benefits, and tax-exempt retirement funds—may be unlimited in dollar amount. However, if you claim an exemption of 100% of fair market value under a law that limits the exemption to a particular dollar amount and the value of the property is determined to exceed that amount, your exemption would be limited

. Which set of exemptions are you claiming	9? Check one only ev	an if w	OUT SOOMED IN Elimental	
You are claiming state and federal nonba	planetar and only, evi	y	our spouse is ming with you.	
		11 U.	S.C. § 522(b)(3)	
☐ You are claiming federal exemptions. 11				
For any property you list on Schedule A/E	3 that you claim as ex	empt,	, fill in the information below.	
Brief description of the property and line on Schedule A/B that lists this property	Current value of the portion you own		ount of the exemption you claim	Specific laws that allow exemption
	Copy the value from Schedule A/B	Che	eck only one box for each exemption.	
2021 Toyota RAV4 Line from Schedule A/B: 3.1	\$20,517.00	3	\$0.00	C.C.P. § 703.140(b)(2)
			100% of fair market value, up to any applicable statutory limit	
Used Misc. Household Goods & Furnishings	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00	C.C.P. § 703.140(b)(3)
Line from Schedule A/B: 6.1			100% of fair market value, up to any applicable statutory limit	
Used Misc. Electronics Line from Schedule A/B: 7.1	\$200.00		\$200.00	C.C.P. § 703.140(b)(3)
	9		100% of fair market value, up to any applicable statutory limit	
Used Personal Clothing Line from Schedule A/B: 11.1	\$600.00		\$600.00	C.C.P. § 703.140(b)(3)
			100% of fair market value, up to any applicable statutory limit	
Used Personal Jewelry Line from Schedule A/B: 12.1	\$150.00		\$150.00	C.C.P. § 703.140(b)(4)
			100% of fair market value, up to any applicable statutory limit	

| 77° | | OUT |

Box Error



9:53

Uconnect Box requires service.
Please visit an authorized dealer.

200

	7 Y	OUR MONTHLY OR CINCLE DAY	Arrive La la Maria		
A. Gross Capitalized		OUR MONTHLY OR SINGLE PAYM			
(such as service contra	icls, insurance, a	nd any outstanding prior credit or less	es holones)	ny items you pay over the Lease Term	
the Gross Capitalized (Cost	The state of the s	nebala, Nonca	sh Credit, or Cash you pay that reduce	25
D. Residual Value, The	e value of the Vet	Nicle at the end of the Labor ward in	onuny raymem	or base Single Payment	= 66,034.20
E. Depreciation and A	ny Amortized A	mounts The amount about it	*******************	***************************************	38,991.00
F. Rent Charge The a	re Lease rerm	applicant in the Possession of	*******************	e in value through normal use and for	27,043.20
G. Total of Base Mont	hly Paymente Ar	Single Dayson t Tt. C	r minunzea Amo	PUPIS	+ 14,357.60
H. Lease Payments T	he number of no	manta is a jungui. The Copiedation	and Any Amonu	ted Amounts plus the Rent Charge	= 41,410.80
I. Base Monthly Paym	ent or Rase Sine	the Doumant	11011015		+
J. Monthly Sales/Use	Tax or Single Pa	yment Sales/Use Tax	**********************	***************************************	= 1,150.30 + 89.15
L. Total Monthly Paym	ent ("Monthly D	13751731775144444145161446147461474614746147461	[[]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]	ent")	+ N/A
			you end the Le	y. <u>The charge may be up to several</u> ase, the greater this charge is likely	to be.
You may be charged for	EXCESSIVE W	r hased on our standards for some		PURCHASE OPTION AT END OF LI d of the Lease Term, you have an option	ASE TERM
use and for excess mile	rage at the rate o	f \$ 0.25 per mile for each mile on the	Vehicle for	d of the Lease Term, you have an optic	on to purchase the
SUBSTITUTE OF SECOND OF S	TAKE PROPERTY OF CONTRACT	notes and diam demonstrates and a	1	Purchase Option Price of \$ 3i ption Fee of \$350 plus any official fees	plus a
paid to you if the mileage	mines min	S DOT HOOF Ain robute or nearly will be			
			38. You do no	ot have an option to purchase the Veh	icle
You have the option to p	urchase addition	al miles at Lease signing. You hereby	Other Importa	int Terms. See all pages of this Leave	for motivition of
agree in purchase	0	at thies at Lease signing. You hereby total additional miles (not per year) al Iditional miles that are not used upon	Imformation on	early termination ourchase options as	nd maintananas
termination of this Lease	ounts paid for all are not refundal	ionional miles that are not used upon Ne	Security interes	warranties, late and default charges, it if applicable.	insurance, and any
Marie Comment			of Green and Control of the Control	Manager and the second	
A. Agreed Upon Value o	of Vehicle as equi	10. ITEMIZATION OF GR			
at the time of Leasing	signing	§ 58,646.00	G. Document P	rocessing Fee (Not a Gov't Fee) +	85.00
 Accessories and option. 	al equipment Lesso	T.	H. California T	ire Fees +	N/A
agrees to add to the Vel	hicle after Lease sig	gning \$NA	 Electronic R 	egistration Fee (Not a Gov't Fee) +	MIA
1 N/A	§	N/A	J. Optional Se	ervice Contract	N/A
	S	<u>N/A</u>	K. Optional Mi	nintenance Contract +	N/A
4. N/A	S	N/A	L. Optional Ex	cess Wear & Tear Plan +	N/A
C Total agreed upon val	ue of Vehicle	58,646.00	M. Other /Des/	cribe Rem) CENTURY KARRGUARD +	725.00
J. Sales/Use Tax	110771414141414141414	+ N/A	N. Other (Desc	Tibe item) Mitrofill Motor clue +	499.00
 Utilistanding Prior Cre 	dit or Lease Bala	nce + 5.084.20	O. Other (Desi	Tibe Remi NA	753,00
Acquisition Fee	*****************	+995.00	P Total = Gra	ss Capitalized Cost \$	N/A
in the second		11: OPTIONAL	The state of the s	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	The state of the s
ou are not required to p	urchase any Optic	men ad Paradaint to the state	The second secon	uct will not be provided unless you initial it	
nd you agree to pay the c	ler. By initialing bel hame shown 14/0 :	ow, you acknowledge receipt of a notice	of the terms of th	uct will not be provided unless you initial to e Optional Product contract, you want to o	MIOW and are accepted by obtain the Ontonal Product
Optional Product	Charge of	may retain or receive a portion of the Op	AND THE PROPERTY AND	253 -	
	Premium	1,104/06:	Term	By initialing below, you indicate	e that you elect to
ENTURY KARRGUARD	\$ 725.00	Para tree (Int.) F. a. S.		purchase the Optional Product	į į
	123.00	CENTURY AUTOMOTIVE	36	(Lessee Initials) N/A	
ITROFILL MOTOR CLUB	\$ 499,00	SEPPERATE H			(Co-Lessee Initials)
See	433,00	NITROFILL	12	(Lessee Initials) N/A	(Co-Lessee Initials)
I/A	5 N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A (Lessee Initials) N/A	(Co-Lessee Initials)
I/A	\$ N/A	NA	N/A		Too.coade humasi
9-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-			1	(Lessee Initials)	(Co-Lessee Initials)
		12. ESTIMATED OFFICI	AL FEES AND	TAYES	
rie ivial estimated amoul avments or Single Down	nt you will pay for	official and license fees, registration	title and taxes of	or the term of any land at the control of the contr	bulasi mahara - N
ix rates in effect or the vi	ern or assessed o the Afthe Vehicle	emerwise: \$ 807.15. The	actual total of c	of the Vahiology of the Vahiology of the Vahiology	lower depending on the
	and or the years		area area crorer e 23	of the vehicle, of the requirements of t	ne taxing indediction
the Vehicle is new or is	a demo it is one	arrest by the atempted		rranty and any other express warranty	
Phicle is used, there is n	o express warran	ered by the standard manufacturer's ily(les) on the Vehicle unless identifie	d below	rranty and any other express warranty	r identified below. If the
the venicle is co	vered by the rem.	ainder of the standard manufactures.	e same and the first	arranh,	
AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	AMERICAN STATEMENT OF THE PARTY	William Committee to the second secon	and the second second second		
E LEASE THE VEHICL	E TO YOU "AS	IS", WE MAKE NO WARRANTIE	OD DEDUCATI	Surface a copy of the indicated w	arranties.
HICLE OR ANY PART	OR ACCESSOR OR ANY OTHER	Y THEREOF, WE MAKE NO WARR REPRESENTATION OR WARRAN	ANTY OF MER ITY WHATSOE	ave received a copy of the indicated w ENTATIONS, EITHER EXPRESS OR CHANTABILITY OR FITNESS OF TH VER, EXCEPT AS PROMIBITED BY A	IMPLIED AS TO THE E VEHICLE FOR ANY APPLICABLE LAW
rm_#: SFS-L-CA-L 12/2			COMPOSITION CONTINUES AND	Initials: (Lessee) N/	A /(Co-Lessee)
					Page 2 of 7

	ebtor 1 ebtor 2	Carlos Guerrero Marcela Hernandez de Guerrero			Case number (if known)	24-04779-7
	Brief o	description of the property and line on dule A/B that lists this property	Current value of the portion you own	Am	ount of the exemption you claim	Specific laws that allow exemption
			Copy the value from Schedule A/B	Che	eck only one box for each exemption.	
		se Bank Account rom Schedule A/B: 17.1	7.1 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00		\$3,000.00	C.C.P. § 703.140(b)(5)
-					100% of fair market value, up to any applicable statutory limit	
	Miss Acco	ion Federal Credit Union ount	\$10.00		\$10.00	C.C.P. § 703.140(b)(5)
-	Line fr	rom Schedule A/B: 17.2			100% of fair market value, up to any applicable statutory limit	
	401(F Line fr	() Retirement Account rom Schedule A/B: 21.1	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	C.C.P. § 703.140(b)(10)(E)
					100% of fair market value, up to any applicable statutory limit	
		cted 2024 Tax Refund om Schedule A/B: 28.1	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	C.C.P. § 703.140(b)(5)
F-1/					100% of fair market value, up to any applicable statutory limit	
3.	Are you	ou claiming a homestead exemption of to adjustment on 4/01/25 and every 3 to	of more than \$189,050 3 years after that for ca)? ses fil	ed on or after the date of adjustment	.)
	_ Y	es. Did you acquire the property covere No Yes	ed by the exemption wit	hin 1,	215 days before you filed this case?	

LO



2 | 4 | 78° | OUT |



Uconnect Box Error

Uconnect Please vis

DEAL# 63277 STOCK# C24557 CUST# 1459041

AGREEMENT TO FURNISH INSURANCE POLICY

To Selentessor					The supply of the last and the supply of the sup
13811 POWAY	RD, POWAY, CA 92064	the transfer and the second of	The second of the second second second	entralies of the process of the proc	and the second of the party and the second of the second o
The implemen	reset S	and the second section of the second of the	Charles of the transporter Parish	and the second second second second second	
Subject of a a-	rieu buyer/Lessee(s) a	agree(s) to furnish	his/their num	İnsuranca nava	The second secon
of order of a OF	edit sale contract/lease JUNE	dated this		27	covering a vehicle which is
	1000 000 000 000 000				the second secon
Year	erred to herein is descr	ibed as follows:			
2024	BARC	Model		Body Type	Vehicle Identification No.
Such Insurance	Policy must be delivered	da u es o		And the second of the second s	TATION WAS IN THE
The following is	not an acceptable polic	y: Maintenance or	f fonnir namtus	days i	from the date of this Agreeme
mar make telete	Tice in a "Mactor Inc.		1	wor one month be	Dicies or incurance Continue
A CHARLES TO SELECT THE	IV (DUI is not required to	1 22 22 22 22	1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1	AAAA UUT IARRIAG	SUGN Policy he the time state
of the credit sale	contract/lease. Such in	Surance may cove	er only Sollara	and type agreed to	such Policy by the time state to be furnished under the terr
				a miletazi il	in the vehicle as the law allow
Ins Co.			Agent		
			Section 10 man from a contract range	and the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the	an arried to be the appearable and final and demonstrated the tent of the final country party when comparisoned as the first
Parameter and the second					
AUDHESS OF AGENT	STREET	CITY	SIATE	24°	
					AGENT'S PHONE NUMBER
Fire & Their - 11. In the event Br required under the	e credit sale contractite	De furnish a valid in	eductible Compret Isurance polic	rensive - 📋 ş	Deductible Collision
Fire & Theit - 111 In the event Br required under the earned premium to procedures set for Buyer/Lessee(s	Additional Coverage - U.S. Uyer/Lessee(s) fail(s) to e credit sale contract/le for any policy they may rth in the credit sale cost of the relation of the rel	Defurnish a valid in lase, Buyer/Lesser I have to place for ontract/lease.	eductible Compretonsurance police (s) hereby agont the above de responsibility	nensive - S y, or written evide ree(s) to pay to Se scribed vehicle in for damage to the	
Fire & Theit - 111 In the event Br required under the earned premium to procedures set for Buyer/Lessee(s	Additional Coverage - 13s uyer/Lessee(s) fail(s) to e credit sale contract/le for any policy they may rth in the credit sale cos) further agree(s) to as or operation of the veh to the vehicle or from t	Deformish a valid in ase. Buyer/Lessed have to place for ontract/lease. Ssume any and all icle, and agree to the vehicle's use, if	aductible Compretonsurance policy e(s) hereby agone the above de responsibility hold Seller/Les maintenance (v. or written evide ree(s) to pay to So scribed vehicle in for damage to the ssor free of any to or operation.	Deductible Collision ince of insurance, of the type effer/Lessor or assignees and accordance with repaymen
Fire & Theit - 111 In the event Br required under the earned premium to procedures set for Buyer/Lessee(s	Additional Coverage - 13s uyer/Lessee(s) fail(s) to e credit sale contract/le for any policy they may rth in the credit sale co s) further agree(s) to as or operation of the veh to the vehicle or from t	Deformish a valid in ase. Buyer/Lessed have to place for ontract/lease. Ssume any and all icle, and agree to the vehicle's use, it is stated to the vehicle	aductible Compretensurance police (s) hereby agon the above de responsibility hold Seller/Lemaintenance (CIAL SERVICES	y, or written evide ree(s) to pay to So scribed vehicle in for damage to the ssor free of any to or operation.	Deductible Collision ince of insurance, of the type effer/Lessor or assignees and accordance with repaymen
Fire & Theit - 111 In the event Br required under the earned premium to procedures set for Buyer/Lessee(s	Additional Coverage - 13s uyer/Lessee(s) fail(s) to e credit sale contract/le for any policy they may rth in the credit sale cos) further agree(s) to as or operation of the veh to the vehicle or from t	Deformish a valid in ase. Buyer/Lessed have to place for ontract/lease. Ssume any and all icle, and agree to the vehicle's use, it is stated to the vehicle	aductible Compretensurance police (s) hereby agon the above de responsibility hold Seller/Lemaintenance (CIAL SERVICES	y, or written evide ree(s) to pay to So scribed vehicle in for damage to the ssor free of any to or operation.	Deductible Collision ince of insurance, of the type effer/Lessor or assignees and accordance with repaymen
Fire & Their	Additional Coverage - 11s uyer/Lessee(s) fail(s) to e credit sale contract/le for any policy they may rth in the credit sale co s) further agree(s) to as or operation of the veh to the vehicle or from t Loss Payee 5	Deformish a valid in ase. Buyer/Lessed have to place for outract/lease. Ssume any and all icle, and agree to the vehicle's use, if	aductible Compretensurance policies) hereby agon the above de responsibility hold Seller/Lemaintenance of CIAL SERVICES	y, or written evide ree(s) to pay to Se scribed vehicle in for damage to the ssor free of any to or operation.	Deductible Collision ince of insurance, of the type eller/Lessor or assignees and accordance with repayment evehicle or resulting from the ass, claim, or liability resulting
Fire & Their	Additional Coverage - 13s uyer/Lessee(s) fail(s) to e credit sale contract/le for any policy they may rth in the credit sale co s) further agree(s) to as or operation of the veh to the vehicle or from t Loss Payee 3 Loss Payee's Address	Deformish a valid in ase. Buyer/Lessed have to place for ontract/lease. Ssume any and all icle, and agree to the vehicle's use, it is stated to be stated as the vehicle's use, it is stated a	aductible Comprehensurance policie(s) hereby ag rithe above de responsibility hold Seller/Lermaintenance of CIAL SERVICES	y, or written evide ree(s) to pay to So scribed vehicle in for damage to the ssor free of any to or operation.	Deductible Collision ince of insurance, of the type eller/Lessor or assignees and accordance with repayment wehicle or resulting from the ass, claim, or liability resulting
Fire & Their In the event Bi required under the earned premium i procedures set for Buyer/Lessee(s ise, maintenance rom any damage	Additional Coverage - [1]s uyer/Lessee(s) fail(s) to e credit sale contract/le for any policy they may rth in the credit sale co s) further agree(s) to as or operation of the veh to the vehicle or from t Loss Payee 3 Loss Payee's Address ER/LESSEE: This Agree Address	De furnish a valid in ase. Buyer/Lesser have to place for ontract/lease. Ssume any and all icle, and agree to lithe vehicle's use, if the vehicle's use,	aductible Compretensurance policies) hereby agon the above de responsibility hold Seller/Lemaintenance (CIAL SERVICES)	y, or written evide ree(s) to pay to Se scribed vehicle in for damage to the ssor free of any loor operation.	Deductible Collision ince of insurance, of the type eller/Lessor or assignees and accordance with repayment wehicle or resulting from the ass, claim, or liability resulting
Fire & Their In the event Bi required under the earned premium i procedures set for Buyer/Lessee(s ise, maintenance rom any damage	Additional Coverage - 13s uyer/Lessee(s) fail(s) to e credit sale contract/le for any policy they may rth in the credit sale co s) further agree(s) to as or operation of the veh to the vehicle or from t Loss Payee 3 Loss Payee's Address	De furnish a valid in ase. Buyer/Lesser have to place for ontract/lease. Ssume any and all icle, and agree to lithe vehicle's use, if the vehicle's use,	aductible Compretensurance policies) hereby agon the above de responsibility hold Seller/Lemaintenance (CIAL SERVICES)	y, or written evide ree(s) to pay to Se scribed vehicle in for damage to the ssor free of any loor operation.	Deductible Collision ince of insurance, of the type eller/Lessor or assignees and accordance with repayment evehicle or resulting from the ass, claim, or liability resulting
Fire & Their In the event Bi required under the earned premium i procedures set for Buyer/Lessee(s ise, maintenance rom any damage	Additional Coverage - [1] s uyer/Lessee(s) fail(s) to e credit sale contract/le for any policy they may rth in the credit sale co s) further agree(s) to as or operation of the veh to the vehicle or from t Loss Payee 5 Loss Payee's Address EH/LESSEE: This Agree Any insurance ordered i not include Public Liabil	De furnish a valid in ase. Buyer/Lesser / have to place for outract/lease. Ssume any and all icle, and agree to lithe vehicle's use, if the vehicle's use and the vehicle's use, if the vehicle's use	aductible Compretensurance policie(s) hereby agon the above de responsibility hold Seller/Lemaintenance (CIAL SERVICES IINGTON, OH 45 thorize the Seller or Seller s/Lemage insurance	y, or written evide ree(s) to pay to Se scribed vehicle in for damage to the ssor free of any loor operation.	Deductible Collision ince of insurance, of the type effer/Lessor or assignees and accordance with repayment wehicle or resulting from the ass, claim, or liability resulting its, claim, or liability resulting. If Public Liability or Property ill cover loss of or damage to
Fire & Their	Additional Coverage - [1] s uyer/Lessee(s) fail(s) to e credit sale contract/le for any policy they may rth in the credit sale co s) further agree(s) to as or operation of the veh to the vehicle or from t Loss Payee 5 Loss Payee's Address EH/LESSEE: This Agree Any insurance ordered is not include Public Liabil	De furnish a valid in ase. Buyer/Lesser / have to place for outract/lease. Ssume any and all icle, and agree to lithe vehicle's use, if the vehicle's use and the vehicle's use, if the vehicle's use	aductible Compretensurance policie(s) hereby agon the above de responsibility hold Seller/Lemaintenance (CIAL SERVICES IINGTON, OH 45 thorize the Seller or Seller s/Lemage insurance	y, or written evide ree(s) to pay to Se scribed vehicle in for damage to the ssor free of any loor operation.	Deductible Collision ince of insurance, of the type effer/Lessor or assignees and accordance with repayment wehicle or resulting from the ass, claim, or liability resulting its, claim, or liability resulting. If Public Liability or Property ill cover loss of or damage to
Fire & Their In the event Bi required under the earned premium i procedures set for Buyer/Lessee(s ise, maintenance rom any damage NOTICE TO SUY amage insurance, ite vehicle and will i	Additional Coverage - [1] s uyer/Lessee(s) fail(s) to e credit sale contract/le for any policy they may rth in the credit sale co s) further agree(s) to as or operation of the veh to the vehicle or from t Loss Payee 5 Loss Payee's Address EH/LESSEE: This Agree Any insurance ordered i	De furnish a valid in ase. Buyer/Lesser / have to place for outract/lease. Ssume any and all icle, and agree to lithe vehicle's use, if the vehicle's use and the vehicle's use, if the vehicle's use	aductible Compreted insurance policing (s) hereby agon the above de responsibility hold Seller/Les maintenance (CIAL SERVICES IINGTON, OH 45 thorize the Seller or Seller's/Les mage insurance (ADDRESS 106	y, or written evide ree(s) to pay to Se scribed vehicle in for damage to the ssor free of any to or operation.	Deductible Collision ince of insurance, of the type effer/Lessor or assignees and accordance with repayment wehicle or resulting from the ass, claim, or liability resulting its, claim, or liability resulting. If Public Liability or Property ill cover loss of or damage to
Fire & Their	Additional Coverage - [1] s uyer/Lessee(s) fail(s) to e credit sale contract/le for any policy they may rth in the credit sale co s) further agree(s) to as or operation of the veh to the vehicle or from t Loss Payee 5 Loss Payee's Address EH/LESSEE: This Agree Any insurance ordered i	De furnish a valid in ase. Buyer/Lesser / have to place for outract/lease. Ssume any and all icle, and agree to lithe vehicle's use, if the vehicle's use the vehicle's use, if the vehicle's use the vehicle's use the vehicle's use, if the vehicle's use the veh	aductible Compretensurance policie(s) hereby agon the above de responsibility hold Seller/Lemaintenance (CIAL SERVICES IINGTON, OH 45 thorize the Seller or Seller s/Lemage insurance	y, or written evide ree(s) to pay to Se scribed vehicle in for damage to the ssor free of any to or operation.	Deductible Collision ince of insurance, of the type effer/Lessor or assignees and accordance with repayment wehicle or resulting from the ass, claim, or liability resulting its, claim, or liability resulting. If Public Liability or Property ill cover loss of or damage to
Fire & Their	Additional Coverage - [1] s uyer/Lessee(s) fail(s) to e credit sale contract/le for any policy they may rth in the credit sale co s) further agree(s) to as or operation of the veh to the vehicle or from t Loss Payee 5 Loss Payee's Address EH/LESSEE: This Agree Any insurance ordered i	De furnish a valid in ase. Buyer/Lesser / have to place for outract/lease. Ssume any and all icle, and agree to lithe vehicle's use, if the vehicle's use the vehicle's use, if the vehicle's use the vehicle's use the vehicle's use, if the vehicle's use the veh	aductible Compretensurance policie(s) hereby agone the above de responsibility hold Seller/Lemaintenance (CIAL SERVICES IINGTON, OH 45 thorize the Seller or Seller s/Lemage insurance (ADDRESS 106 SAN DIEGO, C	y, or written evide ree(s) to pay to Se scribed vehicle in for damage to the ssor free of any to or operation.	Deductible Collision ince of insurance, of the type effer/Lessor or assignees and accordance with repayment wehicle or resulting from the ass, claim, or liability resulting its, claim, or liability resulting. If Public Liability or Property ill cover loss of or damage to
Fire & Their	Additional Coverage - 1 s uyer/Lessee(s) fail(s) to e credit sale contract/le for any policy they may rth in the credit sale co s) further agree(s) to as or operation of the veh to the vehicle or from t Loss Payee s Loss Payee's Address ER/LESSEE: This Agree Any insurance ordered i not include Public Liabil CARLOS GUERRER	De furnish a valid in ase. Buyer/Lesser / have to place for outract/lease. Ssume any and all icle, and agree to lithe vehicle's use, if the vehicle's use the vehicle's use, if the vehicle's use the vehicle's use the vehicle's use, if the vehicle's use the veh	aductible Compretensurance policie(s) hereby agone the above de responsibility hold Seller/Lemaintenance (CIAL SERVICES IINGTON, OH 45 thorize the Seller or Seller s/Lemage Insurance Address 106 SAN DIEGO, C	y, or written evide ree(s) to pay to Se scribed vehicle in for damage to the ssor free of any to or operation.	Deductible Collision ince of insurance, of the type effer/Lessor or assignees and accordance with repayment wehicle or resulting from the ass, claim, or liability resulting its, claim, or liability resulting if Public Liability or Property ill cover loss of or damage to

Fill in this info				
Debtor 1	ermation to identify your case	and this filing:		
	Carlos Guerrero First Name	Middle Name		
Debtor 2	Marcela Hernandez d	Lastivarie		
(Spouse, if filing)	First Name	Middle Name Last Name		
United States B	Bankruptcy Court for the: SOL	JTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA		
Case number	24-04779-7			
	27-04115-1			☐ Check if this is
				amended filing
Official Fo	orm 106A/B			
Schedu	le A/B: Proper	ty		
each category	congrataly liet and day 2	s. List an asset only once. If an asset fits in more than possible. If two married people are filing together, both arate sheet to this form. On the top of any additional na		12/15
	have any legal or equitable intere	i, or Other Real Estate You Own or Have an Interest In est in any residence, building, land, or similar property?	}	
☐ Yes. Where				
Cars, vans, tr	se, or have legal or equitable ves. If you lease a vehicle, also ucks, tractors, sport utility ve	interest in any vehicles, whether they are registo report it on Schedule G: Executory Contracts and C ehicles, motorcycles	ered or not? Include any v Inexpired Leases.	ehicles you own that
□ No				
Yes				
3.1 Make:	Toyota			
_	RAV4	Who has an interest in the property? Check one	Do not deduct secured c	aims or exemptions. Put
Year:	2021	☐ Debtor 1 only ☐ Debtor 2 only	Creditors Who Have Cla	ms Secured by Property.
Approximate	e mileage;		Current value of the	Current value of the
Other inform	No. of Contract Contr	Debtor 1 and Debtor 2 only At least one of the debtors and another	entire property?	portion you own?
		— At loast one of the deptors and another		
		Check if this is community property (see instructions)	\$20,517.00	\$20,517.0
	leep	Who has an interest in the property? Check one	Do not deduct secured -	71.
-	Wrangler Rubicon	Debtor 1 only	use amount of any secure	sime or over-11-
Voon f	2024		Creditors Who Have Clair	aims or exemptions. Put d claims on Schedule D:
		☐ Debtor 2 only		aims or exemptions. Put d claims on Schedule D: ms Secured by Property.
Approximate		Debtor 2 only Debtor 1 and Debtor 2 only	Current value of the	d claims on Schedule D: ms Secured by Property. Current value of the
			Current value of the entire property?	d claims on Schedule D: ns Secured by Property.

STOCK# C24557 DEAL# 63277

DUE BILL

CUST# 1459041

Service Hours 07:30 - 17:00

Service Phone Number (858) 956 - 8136

Sales Manager DEAN FERGUSON

dentificat	tion of Parties				
Duver Less CARLOS	see Namets) ('you') 3 GUERRERO			Phone	
Address	Street	City	State	(619) 857-71 Zip	47 Contract Date
Dealership		SAN DIEGO	CA	92126	06/27/2024
	CDJR OF POWAY	i e		N/A	esperson \
denimcai Yes	tion of Vehicle ("Vehicle")	Model			
2024	JEEP	WRANGLER 4XE	VIN 1C4RJXR61	RW221413	Stock Number C24557
ection A	: Acknowledgment of Work				044007
homom	ges for your approval pr	described in this Section A, rge. If you request any addition rior to performing the addition	mai work de	only work that y aler will provid	ou are entitled to he you with an estim
A.2. N/A		er of the work of the control of the second	en a sulla s		ma kilika anangan kipanya sa mas sakan kilana makanan saka asan kilana ana sa Sakan kilana saka saka saka saka
A.3. N/A				7	
A.4. N/A				or account for the Will of the last two with the see	t Cotton (Streen, Montale House) - georgie (2007)
	THE CONTROL OF THE STATE OF THE	and the state of t	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	or the second se	e de Neil (1960) Neil (1960) e e l'americani manife de la libration de l'architecture de l'architectur
A.5. Othe	erwise vehicle sold as Is (a	nd/or) as equipped, nothing else p	romised or imp	lied	
ection B: You ack you and	Acknowledgment of Access snowledge that the char I included in the retail in	sories rges for the accessories desi	cribed in this	Section B, if a	nurchana ar lana
ection B: You ack you and he Vehi nstalled of charg	Acknowledgment of Access chowledge that the char I included in the retail in icle with your consent If at no additional charge	sories	cribed in this ract you ente only access cessories, de essories.	Section B, if a	purchase or leas
ection B: You ack you and he Veh nstalled	Acknowledgment of Access chowledge that the char I included in the retail in icle with your consent If at no additional charge	rges for the accessories desinstallment sale or lease conti These accessories are the	cribed in this ract you ente only access	Section B, if a	purchase or leas
ection B: You ack you and he Vehi nstalled of charg 3.1. N/A	Acknowledgment of Access chowledge that the char I included in the retail in icle with your consent If at no additional charge	rges for the accessories desinstallment sale or lease conti These accessories are the	cribed in this ract you ente only access cessories, de essories.	Section B, if a	purchase or leas
ection B: You ack you and he Vehi nstalled of charg 3.1. N/A	Acknowledgment of Access chowledge that the char I included in the retail in icle with your consent If at no additional charge	rges for the accessories desinstallment sale or lease conti These accessories are the	cribed in this ract you ente only access cessories, de essories.	Section B, if a	purchase or leas
ection B: You ack you and he Vehinstalled of charg 3.1. N/A	Acknowledgment of Access chowledge that the char I included in the retail in icle with your consent If at no additional charge	rges for the accessories desinstallment sale or lease conti These accessories are the	cribed in this ract you ente only access cessories, de essories.	Section B, if a	purchase or leas
ection B: You ack you and he Vehi nstalled of charg 3.1. N/A	Acknowledgment of Access chowledge that the char I included in the retail in icle with your consent If at no additional charge	rges for the accessories desinstallment sale or lease conti These accessories are the	cribed in this ract you ente only access cessories, de essories. N/A	Section B, if a	purchase or leas
You ack you and he Vehi nstalled of charg 3.1. N/A 3.2. N/A 3.3. N/A	Acknowledgment of Access snowledge that the char I included in the retail in icle with your consent. I at no additional charge ges for your approval pr	rges for the accessories desinstallment sale or lease conti These accessories are the	cribed in this ract you enter only access cessories, de essories. N/A	Section B, if a	purchase or leas
You ack you and he Veh nstalled of charg 3.1. N/A 3.2. N/A 3.3. N/A 3.5. Other	Acknowledgment of Access nowledge that the charled in the retail in icle with your consent at no additional charge ges for your approval provise vehicle sold as equipped,	rges for the accessories desinstallment sale or lease continuity. These accessories are the c. If you request additional accion to installation of such accomplete the continuity of the continu	cribed in this ract you ente only access cessories, de essories. N/A N/A N/A	Section B, if a pred into for the sories that you aler will provide	purchase or lease are entitled to he you with an estim
You ack you and he Veh installed of charg 3.1. N/A 3.2. N/A 3.3. N/A 3.5. Other PLEAS	Acknowledgment of Access nowledge that the char included in the retail in luded in the retail included in included in the retail in the retai	rges for the accessories desinstallment sale or lease conti. These accessories are the e. If you request additional accior to installation of such acc	cribed in this ract you ente only access cessories, de essories. N/A N/A N/A	Section B, if a pred into for the sories that you aler will provide	purchase or lease are entitled to he you with an estim
You ack you and he Veh nstalled of charg 3.1. N/A 3.2. N/A 3.3. N/A 3.4. N/A PLEAS P	Acknowledgment of Access nowledge that the char included in the retail in luded in the retail included in included in the retail in the retai	rges for the accessories desinstallment sale or lease continuation. These accessories are the earliest additional accion to installation of such accion to installation of such accounting else promised or implied. RS WILL NOT BE AVAILABLE WHIRVIGE DEPARTMENT AS SOON A	cribed in this ract you ente only access cessories, de essories. N/A N/A N/A	Section B, if a pred into for the sories that you aler will provide	purchase or lease are entitled to he you with an estim
You ack you and he Veh installed of charg 3.1. N/A 3.2. N/A 3.3. N/A 3.5. Other PLEAS	Acknowledgment of Access nowledge that the charled included in the retail included in the retail incle with your consent. If at no additional charge ges for your approval provide vehicle sold as equipped, which we wise vehicle sold as equipped. The NOTE THAT LOANER CAPLEASE CONTACT OUR SERVICE CONTACT OUR	rges for the accessories desinstallment sale or lease continuity. These accessories are the c. If you request additional accion to installation of such accomplete the continuity of the continu	cribed in this ract you ente only access cessories, de essories. N/A N/A N/A	Section B, if a pred into for the sories that you aler will provide aler will provid	purchase or lease I are entitled to h P you with an estimate S BEING PERFORMED APPOINTMENT
You ack you and he Veh nstalled of charg 3.1. N/A 3.2. N/A 3.3. N/A 3.4. N/A PLEAS P	Acknowledgment of Access nowledge that the char included in the retail in luded in the retail included in included in the retail in the retai	rges for the accessories desinstallment sale or lease continuation. These accessories are the earliest additional accion to installation of such accion to installation of such accounting else promised or implied. RS WILL NOT BE AVAILABLE WHIRVIGE DEPARTMENT AS SOON A	cribed in this ract you enter only access ories, deessories, deessories. N/A N/A N/A LETHE WORK/S POSSIBLET	Section B, if a pred into for the sories that you aler will provide a sories and the sories that you aler will provide a sories and the sories that you aler will provide a sories and the	purchase or lease I are entitled to h P you with an estimate S BEING PERFORMED APPOINTMENT

Debtor 1 Debtor 2	Carlos Guerrero Marcela Hernandez de Guerrero	Capa pumbor (cu	24 04770 7
4. Watercı Example	aft, aircraft, motor homes, ATVs and other recreational vehicles, s: Boats, trailers, motors, personal watercraft, fishing vessels, snowm	Case number (if known) other vehicles, and accessories oblies motorcycle accessories	24-04/19-/
■ No	3 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	oblics, motorcycle accessories	
□ Yes			
5 Add the .pages y	e dollar value of the portion you own for all of your entries from F ou have attached for Part 2. Write that number here	Part 2, including any entries for	\$63,108.00
Parameter Company	scribe Your Personal and Household Items		
Do you ow	n or have any legal or equitable interest in any of the following i	tomo 2	
	and the following i	terns r	Current value of the portion you own?
6 Uarrack	Management		Do not deduct secured
e. nousene Example	old goods and furnishings es: Major appliances, furniture, linens, china, kitchenware		claims or exemptions.
□ No	appliances, ramiture, linens, china, kitchenware		
Yes.	Describe		
	Head Miss Have L. L. C.		
****	Used Misc. Household Goods & Furnishin	gs	\$2,500.00
LI No	 S: Televisions and radios; audio, video, stereo, and digital equipment including cell phones, cameras, media players, games 	; computers, printers, scanners; music co	llections; electronic devices
Yes.	Describe		
	Used Misc. Electronics		
	OSCO MISC. Electronics		\$200.00
No.	les of value s: Antiques and figurines; paintings, prints, or other artwork; books, pi other collections, memorabilia, collectibles Describe	ctures, or other art objects; stamp, coin, c	r baseball card collections;
Example: ■ No	nt for sports and hobbies s: Sports, photographic, exercise, and other hobby equipment; bicycle musical instruments Describe	es, pool tables, golf clubs, skis; canoes an	d kayaks; carpentry tools;
10. Firearms Example No	ses: Pistols, rifles, shotguns, ammunition, and related equipment		
☐ Yes. □	escribe		
L4 140	es: Everyday clothes, furs, leather coats, designer wear, shoes, acces	sories	
	I sed Personal Class.		
	Used Personal Clothing		\$600.00
12. Jewelry Example □ No ■ Yes. D	s: Everyday jewelry, costume jewelry, engagement rings, wedding rin	gs, heirloom jewelry, watches, gems, gold	l, silver



VEHICLE/VESSEL TRANSFER AND REASSIGNMENT FORM

DEAL# 63064 CUST# 1459041

INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE — ALL SIGNATURES MUST BE IN INK — PHOTOCOPIES NOT ACCEPTED

This form is not the ownership certificate. It must accompany the titling document or Application for Duplicate Title. For Car Buyer's Bill of Rights, visit www.dmv.ca.gov.

SECTION 1 — VEHICLE/VESSEL DESC	RIPTION				
IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	YEAR MODEL	MAKE	LICENSE PLATE/CF N	IO. MOTORCY	CLE ENGINE NUMBER
	2018			en e	TOTAL TOTAL COME を言うをから込むをからる。 TOTAL TOTAL COME TOTAL COME TO THE THE COME TO THE THE COME TO THE T
SALCR2RX4JH777839	STECOVERY SPORT	LAND ROVER	NA		
SECTION 2 — BILL OF SALE					
/WeCARLOS GUERRERO	1 2 3 2 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Marija Marija (Marija Marija Marija) - Albe	sell, transfer, ar	d deliver the	above vehicle/vess
	**************************************				Manager State and Control of the Con
PEDDER CDJR OF POWAY PRINT BUYER'S NAME(S)	: Care to consider an experimental and the consider of the constitution of the constit		9 2 0 2 4 for	the amount of	
		MO DA	Y YEAR		(SELLING PRICE)
f this was a gift, indicate relationship:	and the contract of the spreading of the contract of the spreading of the contract of the cont	(0	g., parents, spou	se. friend. etc. v	- S
	MANAGEMENT AND A STATE OF THE S				(GIFT VALUE)
SECTION 3 — ODOMETER DISCLOSUR	E STATEMENT (Void if Mii	eage is Altered o	· Fraseriì	
ederal and State Law requires that you	state the mileage	unon tra	nsier of ownersh	in Failure to co	mana managaran Manjaran
a false statement may result in fines an	dlor imprisonme	nt.		priantic (OC)	mibiere or brosidir
The odometer now reads6	3 3 2	7 / 1	(no tenths) mile	es and to the h	est of my knowledg
eflects the ACTUAL mileage unless one	of the following	statemen	ts is checked.	vo, and to the p	car or my knowledt
W	ARNING-ODO	AETER DI	SCREPANCY		
Odometer reading is NOT the actual m	ileage	Пмі	eage EXCEEDS	the odometer m	echanical limits
xplain odometer discrepancy:	Markaksi Majanian saka mpambani saka 2000 mengan saka saka saka saka saka saka saka sa		and processing the control of the co	ern i kalaligen sasta osetta partimonia et serriproni alektroniga i sakali dali erreke yang en enem	
SECTION 4 — BUYER AND SELLER (M)	JST hand print h	k or her n	ama data and el	en this continu	
		S SECTIO		III IIIO DECUVII.	e de la companya del companya de la
acknowledge the odometer reading an	d the feets of the	· Anna an an En ar	the commence of the same of th	man in the second second second second	Attach of the second
The state of the s	ld inighmind is n	rue and c	orrect.	ie) unuer pena	iity or perjury unac
The Mary	W. HAMPINE	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	er en	OATE C	ILID OR DEALER DISM A
PEDDER CDJR OF POWAY				06/09/2024	
COLUMN AND A MAR BOOK HER SERVICE	Signature X			DAIE	RJO OF DEALER/DISM #
PINT BLIVERS MAN	SHATURE	The second of the second of the second of	mannesperies projek klasininkoja klasiko, o dogaćejska projek, projek, i	DATE	The transforming of planning companies, the publication of the publica
	X			E-0415:	U/O OR DEALER TOSAS A
VLRS MALING ADDRESS	CITY	Like to the way of the second	STATE	ZIP CODE D	ATTIME TELEPHONE NO
13811 POWAY RD	POWAY		CA	3	8) 956 - 8136
and the second s	SELLER	'S SECTION)N	COMPANIES CONTRACTOR C	
certify (or declare) under penalty of peorrect.	rjury under the	laws of th	e State of Califor	mia that the fo	regoing is true an
PINT SELLERS NAME	I SIGNATURE	CATANONIA REPORTED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	4		and the second the same or sex sec. etters
CARLOS GUERRERO		1 1	The comment of the co	September of the section of the sect	
		1. M.	La commencia de la commencia d	1	LID OR DEALERDISM I
PINT SELLERS NAME	X SIGNATURE	al de		06/09/2024	LHD OR DEALER DISM II
RINT SELLERS NAME	X SIGNATURE X	al w		06/09/2024	
2000	X SIGNATURE X SIGNATURE			06/09/2024 DATE C	LAD OR DEALER DISM #
RINT SELLER'S NAME	SIGNATURE X			06/09/2024 DATE G	LIED OR DEALER/DISM #
RINT SELLERS NAME	X SIGNATURE X SIGNATURE	ent de	STATE	06/09/2024 DATE 0 ZIP CODE D	LIED OR DEALER/DISM # LIED OR DEALER/DISM # LIED OR DEALER/DISM #
RINT SELLER'S NAME HINT SELLER'S NAME LLER'S MALLING ADDRESS	SIGNATURE X SIGNATURE X CITY	olin	2	06/09/2024 DATE 0 ZIP CODE D	LIED OR DEALER/DISM #
AINT SELLERS NAME AINT SELLERS NAME LLERS MAILING ADDRESS 10685 CAMINITO DURO ECTION 5 — POWER OF ATTORNEY CARLOS CHERDEDO	SIGNATURE X SIGNATURE X CITY	o ·	CA	06/09/2024 DATE 0 CATE 0 ZIP CODE D1 92126 615	LAD OR DEALER/DISM #
RINT SELLERS NAME RINT SELLERS NAME LLERS MAILING ADDRESS 10685 CAMINITO DURO ECTION 5 — POWER OF ATTORNEY We CARLOS GUERRERO PERIT NAME(S)	SIGNATURE X SIGNATURE X CITY SAN DIEGO		CA appoint Pi	06/09/2024 DATE D ZIP CODE 92126 615 EDDER CDJR OF	LIED OR DEALER/DISM # LIED OR DEALER/DISM # LIED OR DEALER/DISM # LIED OR DEALER/DISM # NYTIME TELEPHONE NO. 18577147
AINT SELLERS NAME AINT SELLERS NAME ALLERS MALLING ADDRESS 10685 CAMINITO DURO ECTION 5 — POWER OF ATTORNEY CARLOS GUERRERO PRINT NAME(S) S my altorney in fact, to complete all nece	SIGNATURE X SIGNATURE X SIGNATURE X SAN DIEGO		CA appoint Pi	06/09/2024 DATE D ZIP CODE 92126 615 EDDER CDJR OF	LIED OR DEALER/DISM # LIED OR DEALER/DISM # LIED OR DEALER/DISM # LIED OR DEALER/DISM # NYTIME TELEPHONE NO. 18577147
AINT SELLERS NAME AINT SELLERS NAME ALERS MAILING ADDRESS 10685 CAMINITO DURO ECTION 5 — POWER OF ATTORNEY We CARLOS GUERRERO PRINT NAME(S) S MY attorney in fact, to complete all nece anature regulars by person appointing power of attorney in fact, to complete all nece	SIGNATURE X SIGNATURE X SIGNATURE X SAN DIEGO		CA appoint Pi	06/09/2024 DATE D ZIP CODE 92126 615 EDDER CDJR OF	LIED OR DEALER/DISM # LIED OR DEALER/DISM # LIED OR DEALER/DISM # LIED OR DEALER/DISM # NYTIME TELEPHONE NO. 18577147
AINT SELLERS NAME AINT SELLERS NAME ALLERS MALLING ADDRESS 10685 CAMINITO DURO ECTION 5 — POWER OF ATTORNEY CARLOS GUERRERO PRINT NAME(S) S my altorney in fact, to complete all nece	SIGNATURE X SIGNATURE X CITY SAN DIEGO SSARY documents		CA appoint Pi d, to transfer owr	DATE DATE DEPOSE	LIED OR DEALER/DISM # LIED OR DEALER/DISM # LIED OR DEALER/DISM # LIED OR DEALER/DISM # NYTIME TELEPHONE NO. 18577147

Debtor 1 Debtor 2 Carlos Guerr Marcela Hern	ero andez de Guerrero		Case number (if known)	24-04779-7
	Used Personal Jewelry			
ja				\$150.0
13. Non-farm animals Examples: Dogs, cats, bi	rds, horses			
■ No □ Yes. Describe				
14. Any other personal and No	household items you did r	not already list, including any health a	aids you did not list	
☐ Yes. Give specific infor	mation			
15. Add the dollar value of for Part 3. Write that nu	all of your entries from Pa	ert 3, including any entries for pages	you have attached	\$3,450.00
Part 4: Describe Your Financia	al Assets			
Do you own or have any leg	al or equitable interest in a	any of the following?		
16. Cash		any or the following :		Current value of the portion you own? Do not deduct secured claims or exemptions.
Examples: Money you have No		ne, in a safe deposit box, and on hand w	vhen you file your petitior	1
Yes		nus; certificates of deposit; shares in cre with the same institution, list each. Institution name:		
	17.1.	Chase Bank Account		\$3,000.00
	17,2.	Mission Federal Credit Union	Account	
			Account	\$10.00
Bonds, mutual funds, or p Examples: Bond funds, inv	oublicly traded stocks estment accounts with broke	erage firms, money market accounts		
☐ Yes	Institution or issuer na			
Non-publicly traded stock joint venture	and interests in incorpora	ited and unincorporated businesses,	including an interest in	ı an LLC, partnership, and
■ No □ Yes. Give specific information	ation about them			
Government and corporate Negotiable instruments incli Non-negotiable instruments	Name of entity: be bonds and other negotia ude personal checks, cashie are those you cannot transf	ble and non-negotiable instruments rrs' checks, promissory notes, and mone fer to someone by signing or delivering t	% of ownership: ey orders. them.	
☐ Yes. Give specific informa				
. Retirement or pension acc Examples: Interests in IRA, □ No	Alinée	b), thrift savings accounts, or other pens	sion or profit-sharing plar	ns
ficial Form 106A/B	S	chedule A/B: Property		

page 3

CENTURY AUTOMOTIVE MAPPRE

KARR GUARR CHOICE

VEHICLE SERVICE AGREEMENT

ADMINISTRATOR OBLIGOR ADMINISTRATOR OBLIGOR
Century Automotive Service Corporation
PO Box 3609 Albuquerque, NM 67199
California License Number:0C88598 TOLL-FREE: 1-888-338-0389

APPLICATION / TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. CONTRACT H	OLDER				
NAME		AGR AGR	EEMENT NO: KGCO	00000010070599	
	OS GUERRERO	STREET	W = CO. T. C.		
CITY	TY STATE ZIP		10685 Caminito Duro TELEPHONE (040)		
San Diego, CA 921	40.32		9) 857-7147	And the second desirable extension (to the assessment place of the second seco	
2. COVERED VEH	ICI F		0) 001-1 14/		
VIN	F. Tarif State State.				
	JXR61RW221413	Odometer reading or	tion best consistent and the forest consistence and an arrange of the second and arrange of the second and arrange of the second and are a second as a second and a second and a second and are a second as a second and are a second as a	and the state of t	
	S 2 P Min	the agreement date	16	Vehicle Class 2	
{	Wrangler Rubicon 4xe	VEHICLE PURCHA	SE PRICE		
3. ISSUING DEALI	Ep Rubicon 4xe	\$58.646.00			
DEALER NAME	ma. B. The Annual Community of the Commu		and the second contract of the second	the state of the s	
	DER CDR + J OF POWAY	STREET		The second secon	
CITY	OTATE	13811 POW	AY ROAD		
POWAY, CA 92064		TELEPHONE	and a substitution of the	and and the second seco	
	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	(866) 224	4-0000		
NAKK GUARD C	HOICE COVERAGE OPTION	· Fr	a continued to the bridge of the property of the same		
Term	Class	wassas delv	rice applies to all levels of c	Overage	
	. VID33	Special Equipment	Ca	verage	
MONTHS	1*00	innel C			
	Class Cos	ional) Cosmetic Wheel Repair	A. Tire & Wound Repair Re	placement	
36	2 Wheel	Recar Ropiscament Coverage	8 Windshield Repair Repla	Certains []	
And the second s	Note the second section of the second section of the second				
	**************************************		D. Key Replacement		
AGREEMENTDAT	E		1 1	e-blesser (2001) estates aproprietarios (2001)	
MO/DAY/YR 06/27/200	24	6. AGREEMENT PRIC	E		
LIENHOLDER NA	BSP 0 4 5 5	\$725,00	And the second s	and the same of th	
STELL ANTIC CINE	PLS & C. The second sec	1877/09/1990/1990/1990/1990/1990/1990/1990	And the second s		
STELLANTIS FINA	CIAL SERVICES PO BOX 717		5 8 FEF 8 6 13 / 40 mm		
ADMINISTRATOR ORLIG	rio radio d		WILMINGTON, OF		
We have arranged with Bri Center Drive. Suite 601 Mi revided by Brickell Finance	OR: Century Automotive Service Corpora unstrator Obligor. The Administrator Obligor. The Administrator Obligor. The Administrator Oblig- rance Company, 3590 Twin Creeks Dr. C. proof of loss has been filed, you may file okell Financial Services-Motor Club, Inc. ami, FL 33126, to provide selected benefi- tial Services Motor Club, Inc.) Those bare and America, In the event that 24-Hour R for covered services upon Your written recoment as outlined in the Agreement.	a claim with American Commerce Insura diba Road America Motor Club (Road Am Is as part of this Agreement, (For Missis)	-877-778-3450. If a covered ince Company at the addresserical, administrative office supplied and Westerland	sey saued by f claim is not paid se listed above. se at 7300 Corporate	
urchase of this same	I have read this entire Agreemer revisions, and Agreement Holde ge is optional, cancellable, not read to not disclose information about 10 DCY: It is an Agreement between				
	CONTRACT HOLDER		EAI EDIC DER		
		£	EALER'S REPRESENTATIVE		
RIOR TO THE IN	IITIATION OF ANY OF THE	FOLLOWING			

PRIOR TO THE INITIATION OF ANY OF THE FOLLOWING SERVICES UNDER THIS AGREEMENT, YOU MUST FIRST RECEIVE PRIOR AUTHORIZATION BY CONTACTING:

- For Tire and Wheel, Windshield Repair, Paintless Dent Repair, or Key Replacement Call 1-877-778-3437.
- For and Emergency Roadside Assistance, Call 1-877-778-3432.

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, CALL YOUR DEALER OR ADMINISTRATOR TOLL-FREE AT 1-888-338-0389

Debtor 1 Debtor 2	Carlos Guerrero Marcela Hernandez de G	uerrero	Case number (if known)	24-04779-7
Yes.	List each account separately. Type of acc	ount: Institution nam	•	27-0-7(13-1
		401(K) Retire	ement Account	\$5,000,00
Your s	ty deposits and prepayments hare of all unused deposits you oles: Agreements with landlords,	have made so that you may continu prepaid rent, public utilities (electric	e service or use from a company c, gas, water), telecommunications compar	
☐ Yes.		Institution name	e or individual:	
23. Annuit	ies (A contract for a periodic pay	ment of money to you, either for life	or for a number of years)	
☐ Yes	Issuer name and	description.		
■ No		- N- N N N N N N N-	m, or under a qualified state tuition pro	
☐ Yes	Institution name a	nd description. Separately file the re	ecords of any interests.11 U.S.C. § 521(c):	
	equitable or future interests in	n property (other than anything lis	sted in line 1), and rights or powers exe	rcisable for your benefit
	Give specific information about t			
■ No	os. memer domain names, wer	e secrets, and other intellectual posites, proceeds from royalties and li	roperty censing agreements	
	Give specific information about t			*
■ No		censes, cooperative association hol-	dings, liquor licenses, professional license	es
	Give specific information about t	nem		
woney or p	roperty owed to you?			Current value of the portion you own? Do not deduct secured
28. Tax refu □ No	nds owed to you			claims or exemptions.
	ive specific information about th	em including whather was also a	iled the returns and the tax years	
		ons, mordaring whether you already to	led the returns and the tax years	
		Expected 2024 Tax Refund		\$10,000.00
	upport ss: Past due or lump sum alimon ive specific information	y, spousal support, child support, ma	aintenance, divorce settlement, property s	
Example ■ No	nounts someone owes you s: Unpaid wages, disability insur benefits; unpaid loans you make specific information	ance payments, disability benefits, sade to someone else	sick pay, vacation pay, workers' compens	ation, Social Security



VEHICLE/VESSEL TRANSFER AND REASSIGNMENT FORM CUST# 63277
CUST# 1459041
STOCK# 624557
CUST# 1459041
STOCK# 624557
CUST# 1459041
STOCK# 624557
CUST# 1659041
STOCK# 624557
CUST# 1659041
STOCK# 624557
CUST# 1659041

This form is not the ownership certificate, It must accompany the titling document or Application for Duplicate Title. For Car Buyer's Bill of Rights, visit www.dmv.ca.gov. ACQUISITION NUMBER (DISMANTLER ONE)

TOTALIZATE TRAVEZ 1413 SECTION 2 — BILL OF SALE IVME PEDDER COUR OF POWAY SECTION 2 — BILL OF SALE IVME PEDDER COUR OF POWAY SECTION 3 — SOLD SALE IVME PEDDER COUR OF POWAY SECTION 3 — SOLD SALE IVME PEDDER COUR OF POWAY SECTION 3 — SOLD SALE IVME PEDDER COUR OF POWAY SECTION 3 — SOLD SALE IVME PEDDER COUR OF POWAY SECTION 3 — SOLD SALE IVME PEDDER COUR OF POWAY SECTION 3 — SOLD SALE IVME PEDDER COUR OF POWAY SECTION 3 — SOLD SALE IVME PEDDER COUR OF POWAY SECTION 3 — SOLD SALE IVME PEDDER COUR OF POWAY IVME STATEMENT (Void if Milleage is Altered or Erased) SECTION 3 — ODOMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void if Milleage is Altered or Erased) SECTION 3 — ODOMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void if Milleage is Altered or Erased) Federal and State Law requires that you state the mileage upon transfer of ownership, Failure to complete or provid. The adometer pow reads A labe statement may result in fines and/or imprisonment. The adometer pow reads WARNING—DODMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void if Milleage is Altered or Erased) The adometer pow reads WARNING—DODMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void if Milleage is Altered or Erased) The adometer pow reads WARNING—DODMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void if Milleage is Altered or Erased) The adometer pow reads WARNING—DODMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void if Milleage is Altered or Erased) WARNING—DODMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void if Milleage is Altered or Erased) WARNING—DODMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void if Milleage is Altered or Erased) WARNING—DODMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void if Milleage is Altered or Complete or Provide in Milleage is Altered or Complete or Provide in Milleage is Altered or Complete in	SECTION 1 — VEHICLE/VESSEL	and the second s			
PEDDER COUR OF POWAY PEDDER COUR OF POWAY PRINT SENSING MANEED ON 0 5 2 7 2 0 2 4 4 for the amount of S95,646.00 This was a gift, indicate relationship: (e.g., pavents, spouse, friend, etc.) SECTION 3 — ODOMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void if Mileage is Altered or Erased) SECTION 3 — ODOMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void if Mileage is Altered or Erased) Federal and State Law requires that you state the mileage upon transfer of ownership. Failure to complete or provid a false statement may result in fines and/or imprisonment. The odorneter mow reads Odometer may result in fines and/or imprisonment. Complete the ACTUAL mileage unless one of the following statements is checked. WARNING—ODOMETER DISCREPANCY Explain odometer discrepancy: SECTION 4 — BUYER AND SELLER (MIST hand print his or her name, date and sign this section.) BUYER'S SECTION Asknowled discrepancy: SECTION 4 — BUYER AND SELLER (MIST hand print his or her name, date and sign this section.) BUYER'S SECTION Asknowledge the odometer reading and the facts of the transfer. I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under penalty of penalty	1C4RJXR61RW221413	2024	LICENSE PLATE/CF1	уо. Мот	ORCYCLE ENGINE NUMBER
PEDDER CDJR OF POWAY PRINT SELENS NAMES CARLOS GUERRERO PRINT SUPERS NAMES DO DAY YEAR If this was a gift, indicate relationship: (e.g., parents, spouse, friend, etc.) SECTION 3 — ODOMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void if Mileage is Altered or Erissed) Federal and State Law requires that you state the mileage upon transfer of ownership, Failure to complete or provide a false statement may result in fines and/or imprisonment. The odometer now reads A 1 6 bins (no tenths) miles, and to the best of my knowled warning of the ACTUAL mileage unless one of the following statements is checked. WARNING—ODOMETER DISCREPANCY Cyclain odometer discrepancy. SECTION 4—SUYER AND SELLER (MUST hand print his or her name, date and sign this section.) SECTION 4—SUYER AND SELLER (MUST hand print his or her name, date and sign this section.) SECTION 4—SUYER AND SELLER (MUST hand print his or her name, date and sign this section.) SECTION 5—State of California that the foregoing is for the fransiter. Leartify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under her name, date and sign this section.) SECTION 5—STATE SECTION NAME OF STATE SECTION SAN DIECO CA 92126 REPORT OF POWAY SAN DIECO CARLOS GUERRERO SAN DIECO SAN DIE	SECTION 2 BILL OF SALE	782P		architecture of the second	
Self, transfer, and deliver the above vehicle/ve to CARLOS GUERRERO On 0 6 2 7 2 10 12 14 for the amount of Self-late relationship: (e.g., parents, spouse, friend, etc.) SECTION 3 — ODOMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void if Mileage is Alfared or Erased) Federal and State Law requires that you state the mileage upon transfer of ownership, Failure to complete or provid. a false statement may result in fines and/or imprisonment. The odometer now reads The odometer now reads WARNING—ODOMETER DISCREPANCY WARNING—ODOMETER DISCREPANCY Capital and State Law requires that you state the mileage upon transfer of ownership, Failure to complete or provid. WARNING—ODOMETER DISCREPANCY Godometer reading is NOT the actual mileage WARNING—ODOMETER DISCREPANCY Mileage EXCEEDS the odometer mechanical limits SECTION 4 — BUYER AND SELLER (MUST hand print his or her name, date and sign this section.) BUYER'S SECTION BUYER'S SECTION BUYER'S SECTION BUYER'S SECTION BUYER'S SECTION CARLOS GUERRERO X NAM DOES CREATERDAMS DOES CREATERDAMS X NAM DOES CREATERDAMS DOES CREATERDAMS DOES	The state of the s				
Section 3 — DOMESTER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void If Mileage is Aftered or Ecised) Section 3 — ODOMESTER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void If Mileage is Aftered or Ecised) Federal and State Law requires that you state the mileage upon transfer of ownership. Failure to complete or provid. The advantage of the state of the following statements is checked. The odometer now reads ARANING—ODOMETER DISCRESSION (A provided in the best of the following statements is checked.) WARNING—ODOMETER DISCRESSION (A provided in the best of the following statements is checked.) WARNING—ODOMETER DISCRESSION (A provided in the best of the following statements is checked.) WARNING—ODOMETER DISCRESSION (A provided in the best of the following statements is checked.) WARNING—ODOMETER DISCRESSION (A provided in the best of the following statements is checked.) WARNING—ODOMETER DISCRESSION (A provided in the best of the following statements is checked.) WARNING—ODOMETER DISCRESSION (A provided in the best of the following statements is checked.) WARNING—ODOMETER DISCRESSION (A provided in the best of the following statements is checked.) WARNING—ODOMETER DISCRESSION (A provided in the best of the following statements is checked.) WARNING—ODOMETER DISCRESSION (A provided in the best of the following statements is checked.) WARNING—ODOMETER DISCRESSION (A provided in the best of the following statements is checked.) WARNING—ODOMETER DISCRESSION (A provided in the best of the following statements is checked.) BUYER'S SECTION BUYER			and the second s	erinani (i. jani) in kenah seranga merula	en de constantes de companyo institutor e está de constituto de constituto que se está de constituir e de constituir de constitu
If this was a gift, indicate relationship: (e.g., parents, spouse, friend, etc.) SECTION 3 — ODOMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void II Mileage is Altered or Erased) a false statement may result in fines and/or imprisonment. The odometer now reads	CARLOS GUERRES	LLERS (AMC)S)	- Sui, idisiei, ar	d deliver	the above vehicle/ve
SECTION 3 — ODOMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void if Milleage is Altered or Erased) Federal and State Law requires that you state the mileage upon transfer of ownership. Failure to complete or provid a false statement may result in fines and/or imprisonment. The odometer now reads	PAINT BUYER'S	On 0 6 2	72024	than -	959 646 00
SECTION 3 — ODOMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void if Mileage is Altered or Erased) a false statement may requires that you state the mileage upon transfer of ownership. Failure to complete or provid a false statement may result in fines and/or imprisonment. The odometer now reads The odomete		T OM	and the second s	me amou	
SECTION 3 — ODOMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT (Void if Mileage is Altered or Erased) Federal and State Law requires that you state the mileage upon transfer of ownership. Failure to complete or provid a false statement may result in fines and/or imprisonment. The odomater now reads	If this was a gift, indicate relationshi	And the control Shallow operated and the control of	OF Manager		A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUM
a false statement may result in fines and/or imprisonment. The odometer now reads	Figure - Bridge and Figure - Bridge and Figure - Bridge -	,	e.g., parents, spout	se, friend, e	· Lance
a false statement may result in fines and/or imprisonment. The odometer now reads	SECTION 3 — ODOMETER DISCL	OSURE STATEMENT (Void IT MI	ilabem in Alexand	gres .	(GIFT VALUE)
The odometer now reads	rederal and State Law requires the	t you state the mileage upon to		E/asea)	The second se
EXPLAIN ADDRESS SECTION 4 — BUYER AND SELLER (MUST hand print his or her name, date and sign this section.) BUYER'S SECTION CARLOS GUERRERO CARLOS GUERRERO SIGNATURE SIGNATURE X N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	The odometer now reads reflects the ACTUAL mileage unless	tone of the following statement	(no tenths) mile		
BUYER'S SECTION BUYER'S MARIENCADDRESS AND DIEGO SAN DIE	Dodometer reading is NOT the action in the second in th	ual mileage	ISUREPANCY leage EXCEEDS (I	e odomete	or mechanical limits
RECHAMPING ADDRESS TO	SECTION 4 - BUYER AND SELLE		order I. vol. to vol. of the 15 has represented to the production product on the second or the constitution of	the second production of the second s	to the anything and the commencer assumption assumption and the commencer assumption assumption assumption as a superior assumption as a superior assumption as a superior assumption and the commencer assumption as a superior as a su
BECHANGE GO THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA COMPLETE TO THE STATE OF CARLOS GUERRERO CARLOS GUERRERO SIGNATURE ANIA SIGNATURE	त (MUST hend print his or her n	ame, date and sig	n this sort	Free S	
DATE DUD OR DEALERDISM 8 SEMANUE SELLER'S SECTION SELLER'S SECTION SELLER'S SECTION SELLER'S SECTION DATE DUD OR DEALERDISM 8 SEMANUE SELLER'S SECTION DATE DUD OR DEALERDISM 8 DATE DUD OR DEALERDISM 8 DATE DUD OR DEALERDISM 8 SEMANUE SELLER SAME DATE DUD OR DEALERDISM 8 SEMANUE SELLER SAME DATE DATE DUD OR DEALERDISM 8 SEMANUE SEMANUE SEMANUE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DAT				e) under p	enalty of periury unri
SIGNATURE X N/A SPENATURE X N/A SERVATURE X SELLER'S SECTION SAN DIEGO SAN DIE	CARLOS GUERRERO	1000		and the same of th	
A NA	UNIT BUYERS NAME	The state of the s	20	06/27/2024	OF DEALER DISM#
SECHARLINE X 10685 CAMINITO DURO SAN DIEGO S	EST PINCOP HAVE	X NA	Ţ	N 17 725	DLAD OR DEALER/DISM #
10685 CAMINITO DURO SAN DIEGO CA 92126 DAYTIME TELEPHONE NO (619) 857-7147 SELLER'S SECTION DATE DATE DATE DATE DIAD OR DEALERDISM 8 CONATURE SONATURE SONATURE SONATURE SONATURE SONATURE SONATURE SONATURE SONATURE SONATURE COMMANDES TABLE SONATURE SONATURE SONATURE SONATURE COMMANDES TABLE SPOODE DAYTIME TELEPHONE NO. CA 92064 (858) 956 - 8136 PEDDER CDJR OF POWAY PRINT NAME(S) TO SELLER'S SECTION DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE	and something	SIGNATURE	and the second property of the second	Contract Total Contract Contra	HAZAN GLI
SAN DIEGO CA 92126 DATE DATE DIAD OR DEALERDISM * DATE DAT	YERS MALING ADDRESS	Control of the contro		JAN 12	DL/ID OR DEALER/DISM #
SELLER'S SECTION PROTECT. INTSELLERS NAME PEDDER CDJR OF POWAY INTSELLERS NAME PEDDER CDJR OF POWAY INTSELLERS NAME SIGNATURE 10685 CAMINITO DURO			PP CODE	DAYTONE TELEPHONE	
DATE CARLOS GUERRERO PENDER COLOR OF POWAY CARLOS GUERRERO PENDER COLOR OF POWAY DATE COLOR OF POWAY CARLOS GUERRERO PENDER COLOR OF ATTORNEY CARLOS GUERRERO PENDER COLOR OF ATTORNEY ATURE REQUIRED BY PERSON APPOINTING POWER OF ATTORNEY DATE		A MARION CONTRACTOR CO		126	IN401 OFT TARE
DATE DEAD OF DEALERDISM STATE AND DEAD OF DEALERDISM STATE AND COMPLETE OF POWAY CARLOS GUERRERO PRINT NAME(S) ATTURE REQUIRED BY PERSON APPOINTING POWER OF ATTORNEY DATE DATE DATE DEAD OF DEALERDISM STATE DEAD OF DEAL	ertify (or declare) under penalty (of periury under the laws at all	N.		The second secon
DATE DEAD OR DEALERDISM S DATE DEAD OR DEALERDISM S DEATE DEATE DEAD OR DEALERDISM S DEATE DEAT	AT SELLETS NAME	on Mileren	state of Californ	ia that the	foregoing is true an
SUNATURE SIGNATURE S	PEUDER COJR OF POWAY		and the second s	Free Company and a continue to	220 - 0
AT SELLERS NAME LEAS MALING ADDRESS LEAS MALING A		and the same of th		6/27/2024	PARTY OF DEALEROISM 4
TABLE AS MALLING ADDRESS 13811 POWAY RD POWAY CAMPONER OF ATTORNEY PRINT MAMES THE APPONE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DAT	NT SELLENS NAME	COLUMN TO LESS COMMON C			
13811 POWAY RD POWAY CA 92064 DAYTIME TELEPHONE NO (858) 956 - 8136 CTION 5 — POWER OF ATTORNEY CARLOS GUERRERO PRAIT NAME(S) The power of attorney ATURE REQUIRED BY PERSON APPOINTING POWER OF ATTORNEY DATE	NT SELLERS NAME		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	The first section of the section of	DLAD OR DEALER DISM &
CTION 5 — POWER OF ATTORNEY CARLOS GUERRERO PRAIT NAMES Try attorney in fact, to complete all necessary documents, as needed, to transfer ownership as required by law. Date Under Heduliked by Person Appointing Power of ATTORNEY Date Object 2000	VI SELLERS NAME	SIGNATURE			
CARLOS GUERRERO PRINT NAMEIS The property of action of	NT SELLERS NAME NT SELLERS NAME LEAS MAILING ADDRESS	Signaturie X			
PEDDER CDJR OF POWAY PRINT NAME(S) my attorney in fact, to complete all necessary documents, as needed, to transfer ownership as required by law. DATE TO BETT NAME(S) DATE DA	NT SELLERS NAME VI SELLERS NAME LEAS MAILING ADDRESS 13811 POWAY RD	X SGNATURE X X POWAY	STATE Z		DLAD OR DEALER/DISM #
my attorney in fact, to complete all necessary documents, as needed, to transfer ownership as required by law. Date Date Only PEDDER CDJR OF POWAY PRINT NAME(S) PRINT	NT SELLERS NAME NT SELLERS NAME LAS MAILING ADDRESS 13811 POWAY RD	X SGNATURE X X POWAY	STATE	T CODE	DAYTIME TELEPHONE NO
ATUDE REQUIRED BY PERSON APPOINTING POWER OF ATTORNEY DATE	NT SELLERS NAME NT SELLERS NAME LEAS MALINIS ADDRESS 13811 POWAY RD CTION 5 — POWER OF ATTORNE	X SGNATURE X X POWAY	STATE	T CODE	DAYTIME TELEPHONE NO.
ADDR REQUIRED BY PERSON APPOINTING POWER OF ATTORNEY 06/27/2024	NT SELLERS NAME NT SELLERS NAME LEAS MAILING ADDRESS 13811 POWAY RD CTION 5 — POWER OF ATTORNE CARLOS GUERRERO	SIGNATURE X X CITY POWAY	STATE Z	7 CODE 2064	DAYTIME TELEPHONE NO. (858) 956 - 8136
ADDR REQUIRED BY PERSON APPOINTING POWER OF ATTORNEY 06/27/2024	NT SELLERS NAME NT SELLERS NAME LEAS MAILING ADDRESS 13811 POWAY RD CTION 5 — POWER OF ATTORNE CARLOS GUERRERO	SIGNATURE X X CITY POWAY	STATE Z	7 CODE 2064	DAYTIME TELEPHONE NO. (858) 956 - 8136
	NT SELLERS NAME NT SELLERS NAME LEAS MAILING ADDRESS 13811 POWAY RD CTION 5 — POWER OF ATTORNE CARLOS GUERRERO	SIGNATURE X X CITY POWAY	STATE Z	7 CODE 2064	DAYTIME TELEPHONE NO. (858) 956 - 8136
	NT SELLERS NAME ILEAS MALMO ADDRESS 13811 POWAY RD CTION 5 — POWER OF ATTORNE CARLOS GUERRERO PRINT NAMES TO COMPLETE ALL TO COMPLETE AL	POWAY POWAY Poway Accessary documents, as needed	GA GARDER CAN APPOINT PEDI	DER COJR C	DAYTIME TELEPHONE NO. (858) 956 - 8136
	AT SELLERS NAME AT SELLERS NAME EAS MAILING ADDRESS 13811 POWAY RD CTION 5 — POWER OF ATTORNE CARLOS GUERRERO PRINT NAME IS THY ARTON OF THE POWER OF ATTORNE THE PROOF OF THE POWER OF THE POWE	POWAY POWAY Poway Accessary documents, as needed	appoint PEDI	DER CDJR O PRI Phip as req	DAYTIME TELEPHONE NO. (858) 956 - 8136

Debtor 1 Debtor 2	Carlos Guerrero Marcela Hernandez de Guerrero	Casa number (# I	24.04770.7
31. Interes Examp	ts in insurance policies <i>les:</i> Health, disability, or life insurance; health savings account (H	Case number (if known	
		ISA); credit, homeowner's, or renter's insur	ance
Yes. I	Name the insurance company of each policy and list its value.		
	Company name:	Beneficiary:	Surrender or refund
22			value:
someor No	erest in property that is due you from someone who has died re the beneficiary of a living trust, expect proceeds from a life insi ne has died. Give specific information	l urance policy, or are currently entitled to re	ceive property because
100,	ove specific information."		
■ No	against third parties, whether or not you have filed a lawsuit es: Accidents, employment disputes, insurance claims, or rights t	or made a demand for payment o sue	
	Describe each claim		
	ontingent and unliquidated claims of every nature, including	counterclaims of the debtor and rights t	o set off claims
☐ Yes. I	Describe each claim		
	ncial assets you did not already list		
■ No □ Yes. 0	Give specific information		
36. Add the for Par	e dollar value of all of your entries from Part 4, including any t 4. Write that number here	entries for pages you have attached	\$18,010.00
	ribe Any Business-Related Property You Own or Have an Interest In.		
37. Do you ow No. Go to	n or have any legal or equitable interest in any business related pro-	erty?	
Yes. Go			
	10 mg 50.		
Part 6: Desc If you	ribe Any Farm- and Commercial Fishing-Related Property You Own o own or have an interest in farmland, list it in Part 1.	r Have an Interest In.	
46. Do you o	wn or have any legal or equitable interest in any farm- or cor	nmarcial fiching valeted	
	or diff.	mercial naming-related property?	
☐ Yes. G	Go to line 47.		
Part 7:	Describe All Property You Own or Have an Interest in That You Did No	ot List Above	
53. Do you ha	ave other property of any kind you did not already list? s: Season tickets, country club membership		
A200000	e specific information		
54. Add the	dollar value of all of your entries from Part 7. Write that num	ber here	\$0.00
		L	40.00

CENTURY AUTOMOTIVE

4 CONTRACTUOL DO

KARR GVARD CHOICE

VEHICLE SERVICE AGREEMENT

ADMINISTRATOR OBLIGOR
Century Automotive Service Corporation
PO Box 3809 Albuquarque, MM 87199
California License Humber:0C88598
TOLL-FREE: 1-888-338-0389

APPLICATION / TERMS & CONDITIONS

. CONTRACT HOLD	EK		AGRE	EMENT NO: KGC0000	00010070599
NAME	GUERRERO		STREET		
The second secon	WE ARE A COMMISSION OF THE PERSON OF T	Charles All recommends of the compression of the Co		aminito Duro	
	STATE ZIP		TELEPHONE (619) 857-7147	The second section of the sect
San Diego, CA 92126			(010	1001-1141	
2. COVERED VEHICLE				700000000000000000000000000000000000000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
VIN 1C4R.IXR	61RW221413		Odometer reading on the agreement date		Vehicle
YEAR MAKE	manufacturing the second section of the section of			16	Class 2
2024 JEEP Wran	140 00 100 100 100		VEHICLE PURCHAS 558,646,00	E PRICE	
. ISSUING DEALER	2000 1100 1201 1140				
DEALER NAME	THE MANY COMMENTS AND RESIDENCE WHICH IS THE RESIDENCE AND ASSESSMENT OF A SECURITY OF THE COMMENTS	**********************	STREET		
PEDDER	CDR + J OF POWA	۱Y	13811 POWA	IV ROAD	
CITY	STATE ZIP	-	TELEPHONE)	- A School Control of the Control of
POWAY, CA 92064			(866) 224	-0000	
KARR GUARD CHO	ICE COVERAGE OF	TONG	**		
741000000000000000000000000000000000000	IOL COVERAGE UP	HONS	Roadside Servi	ce applies to all levels of cov	erage
Term	Class	Spe	icial Equipment	Cove	rage
Independent		*IOntionali C	matintary of the state of the s		
MONTHS	Class		netic Wheel Repair	A. Tire & Wheel Repair/Repli	
36	2	Wheel Repair Replac	onest Coverage	8 Windshield Repair Replace	and participations and the second
UV				Paintless Dent Repair	
		***		D. Key Replacement	Contraction of the Contraction o
AGREEMENTDATE		Sudvictorio-projete established establishe	6. AGREEMENT PRICE		Constitution of the second
MO/DAY/YR 06/27/2024		^	\$725.00		
LIENHOLDER NAME	PADDECC		3 9723.00	and the second s	
STELLANTIS FINACIA					
- , we will the transfer	L SERVICES PO BO	IX /1/		WILMINGTON, OH	45177
American Commerce Insurano within sixty (60) days after proc We have arranged with Brickel Jenter Drive, Suite 601 Miami, provided by Brickell Financial S services are provided by Road	e Company, 3590 Twin Croek of loss has been filed, you r I Financial Services-Motor Ch FL 33126, to provide selecte services Motor Club, Inc.) The America, in the event that 24 Owered services used.	ks Dr. Columbus, t may file a claim wi ub, Inc. dha Road d benefits as part use benefits includ -Hour Roadside A	IOX 3609, Albuquerque, NM, 8 imance under this Contract is i OH. 43218-2579, Telephone The American Commerce Insural American Motor Club (Road Amof this Agreement, for Missie ie: Emergency Roadside Assistance service is not obtain i must contact Road America fi	insurad by an insurance polic 1877-778-3450, if a covered in nice Company at the address serica), administrative offices sippi and Wisconsin custome tance, Alf 24-Hour Roadside	ry issued by claim is not paid is listed above, at 7300 Corporate ars, services are Assistance
urchase of this coverage	is optional, cancellable, not disclose information CY: Ins an Agreement b	not required to about our cust etween You an	register a motor vehicle,		
	CONTRACT HOLDER			DEALER'S REPRESENTATIVE	

PRIOR TO THE INITIATION OF ANY OF THE FOLLOWING SERVICES UNDER THIS AGREEMENT, YOU MUST FIRST RECEIVE PRIOR AUTHORIZATION BY CONTACTING:

- For Tire and Wheel, Windshield Repair, Paintless Dent Repair, or Key Replacement Call 1-877-778-3437.
- For and Emergency Roadside Assistance, Call 1-877-778-3432.

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, CALL YOUR DEALER OR ADMINISTRATOR TOLL-FREE AT 1-888-338-0389

	otor 1 Carlos Guerrero Marcela Hernandez de Guerrero 8: List the Totals of Each Part of this Form			Case number (if known)	24-04779-7
60.	Part 1: Total real estate, line 2 Part 2: Total vehicles, line 5 Part 3: Total personal and household items, line 15 Part 4: Total financial assets, line 36 Part 5: Total business-related property, line 45 Part 6: Total farm- and fishing-related property, line 52 Part 7: Total other property not listed, line 54 Total personal property. Add lines 56 through 61	+	\$63,108.00 \$3,450.00 \$18,010.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Copy personal property to	\$0.00
63.	Total of all property on Schedule A/B. Add line 55 + line 62	· ·		Fig. Personal property (of	\$84,568.00 \$84,568.00

ADDITIONAL TERMS The following box is made available to insert additional terms to this Lease, if any. The additional terms must be typed in; handwritten terms are unenforced.	
	able
	PERLING.
Lessee agrees that if this lease cannot be assigned by Dealer to a financial institution on terms acceptable to Dealer gives Lessee notice within 10 days, this lease will be received.	
and Dealer gives Lessee notice within 10 days, this lease will be rescinded. Lessee must then return the vehicle	eale
Dealer in the same condition and Dealer will then return all consideration paid.	10
27. NOTICES	
CLASS ACTION WAIVER. YOU HEREBY WAIVE ANY RIGHTS YOU MAY HAVE TO INITIATE OR PARTICIPATE I	N A
THE TOTAL TELEVISION OF THE CONTRACT	
THIS LEASE CONTAINS THE ENTIRE AGREEMENT BETWEEN YOU AND US. No agreements exist between you Lessor except as set forth in this Lease. The agreement between the containing	and
and Lessor. No course of performance will modify the agreement between the parties or constitute a waiver of any right ut this Leayle.	nder
/ N/A ✓ Lessee/Co-Lessee Initials	
You have the right to return the Vehicle and assistant to	
You have the right to return the Vehicle, and receive a refund of any payments made if the credit application is approved, unless nonapproval results from an incomplete application or from incorrect information provided by y	not
(1) Do not sign this Lease before your read it as if it	ou.
(1) Do not sign this Lease before you read it or if it contains any blank spaces to be filled i	n;
(2) You are entitled to a completely filled in copy of this Lease; (3) Warning-Unless a chargis included in this Lease for public line life.	ae
The state of the s	nat
To to to the provided by tills Lease.	
By signing below, you acknowledge that you have received a completely filled-in copy of this Lease.	
A. LESSEE SIGNATURE(S).	
Lessee Signature X Co- Lessee Signature X N/A	
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 Co- Lessee Signature X Name: N/A Name: N/A Date: N/A	
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/37/2024 Normal MA	
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 B. BUSINESS LESSEE SIGNATURE. Co- Lessee Signature X Name: N/A Name: N/A Date: N/A	
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 Co- Lessee Signature X Name: N/A Name: N/A Date: N/A	
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 B. BUSINESS LESSEE SIGNATURE. Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Name: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A	
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06027/2024 B. BUSINESS LESSEE SIGNATURE. Signature X N/A Name: N/A Name: N/A Name: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A	
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 Co- Lessee Signature X NA Name: N/A Name: N/A Date: N/A Signature X Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X Name: N/A Name: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A C. LESSOR SIGNATURE AND ASSIGNMENT.	
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 Co- Lessee Signature X NA Name: N/A Name: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Name: N/A Name: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Name: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Name: N/A Name: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Name: N/A Name: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A	(2)
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 B. BUSINESS LESSEE SIGNATURE. Signature X N/A Name: N/A Name: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A C. LESSOR SIGNATURE AND ASSIGNMENT. The authorized signature of the Lessor below has the effect of: (1) accepting the terms and conditions of this Lease: acknowledging verification of the existence of the insurance coverage required by the insurance	
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 Name: N/A Name: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A C. LESSOR SIGNATURE AND ASSIGNMENT. The authorized signature of the Lessor below has the effect of: (1) accepting the terms and conditions of this Lease; acknowledging verification of the existence of the insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance agent; and assigning to SES Leasing. Ltd or its successors and conditions of this Lease's insurance agent; and assigning to SES Leasing. Ltd or its successors and conditions of this Lease's insurance agent; and assigning to SES Leasing. Ltd or its successors and conditions of this Lease's insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance agent; and assigning to SES Leasing. Ltd or its successors and conditions of this Lease's insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance coverage required by this Lease.	ce
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 Name: N/A B. BUSINESS LESSEE SIGNATURE. Signature X N/A Name: N/A Name: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A C. LESSOR SIGNATURE AND ASSIGNMENT. The authorized signature of the Lessor below has the effect of: (1) accepting the terms and conditions of this Lease; acknowledging verification of the existence of the insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance agent; and assigning to SFS Leasing, Ltd or its successors and assigns all right, title and interest in and to this Lease, the proceeds of this Lease and the Vehicle according to the terms and conditions of the dealersees in and to this Lease, the proceeds of this Lease and the Vehicle according to the terms and conditions of the dealersees in and to this Lease, the proceeds of this Lease and the Vehicle according to the terms and conditions of the dealersees in and to this Lease, the proceeds of this Lease and the Vehicle according to the terms and conditions of the dealersees in and to this Lease, the proceeds of this Lease and the Vehicle according to the terms and conditions of the dealersees in and to this Lease, the proceeds of this Lease and the Vehicle according to the terms and conditions of the dealersees in and to this Lease, the proceeds of this Lease and the Vehicle according to the terms and conditions of the dealersees the proceeds of this Lease.	ce
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 B. BUSINESS LESSEE SIGNATURE. Signature X N/A Name: N/A Name: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A C. LESSOR SIGNATURE AND ASSIGNMENT. The authorized signature of the Lessor below has the effect of: (1) accepting the terms and conditions of this Lease: acknowledging verification of the existence of the insurance coverage required by the insurance	ce
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 Name: N/A B. BUSINESS LESSEE SIGNATURE. Signature X N/A Name: N/A Name: N/A Title: N/A C. LESSOR SIGNATURE AND ASSIGNMENT. The authorized signature of the Lessor below has the effect of: (1) accepting the terms and conditions of this Lease; acknowledging verification of the existence of the insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insuran agent; and assigning to SFS Leasing, Ltd or its successors and assigns all right, title and interest in and to this Lease, the proceeds of this Lease and the Vehicle according to the terms and conditions of the dealer agreement in effect at the tire this assignment becomes effective.	ce
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 Name: N/A B. BUSINESS LESSEE SIGNATURE. Signature X N/A Name: N/A Name: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A C. LESSOR SIGNATURE AND ASSIGNMENT. The authorized signature of the Lessor below has the effect of: (1) accepting the terms and conditions of this Lease; acknowledging verification of the existence of the insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance agent; and assigning to SFS Leasing, Ltd or its successors and assigns all right, title and interest in and to this Lease, the proceeds of this Lease and the Vehicle according to the terms and conditions of the dealersees in and to this Lease, the proceeds of this Lease and the Vehicle according to the terms and conditions of the dealersees in and to this Lease, the proceeds of this Lease and the Vehicle according to the terms and conditions of the dealersees in and to this Lease, the proceeds of this Lease and the Vehicle according to the terms and conditions of the dealersees in and to this Lease, the proceeds of this Lease and the Vehicle according to the terms and conditions of the dealersees in and to this Lease, the proceeds of this Lease and the Vehicle according to the terms and conditions of the dealersees in and to this Lease, the proceeds of this Lease and the Vehicle according to the terms and conditions of the dealersees the proceeds of this Lease.	ce
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 Name: N/A B. BUSINESS LESSEE SIGNATURE. Signature X N/A Name: N/A Name: N/A Title: N/A C. LESSOR SIGNATURE AND ASSIGNMENT. The authorized signature of the Lessor below has the effect of: (1) accepting the terms and conditions of this Lease; acknowledging verification of the existence of the insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance agent; and assigning to SFS Leasing, Ltd or its successors and assigns all right, title and interest in and to this Lease, the proceeds of this Lease and the Vehicle according to the terms and conditions of the dealer agreement in effect at the tire. Authorized Signature X N/A Name:	ce
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 Name: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Name: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Title: N/A N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A Da	ce
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 Name: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Name: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Title: N/A N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A Da	ce
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 Name: N/A B. BUSINESS LESSEE SIGNATURE. Signature X N/A Date: N/A Name: N/A Title: N/A C. LESSOR SIGNATURE AND ASSIGNMENT. The authorized signature of the Lessor below has the effect of: (1) accepting the terms and conditions of this Lease; acknowledging verification of the existence of the insurance coverage required by this Lease with the Lessee's insurance agent; and assigning to SFS Leasing, Ltd or its successors and assigns all right, title and interest in and to this Lease, to proceeds of this Lease and the Vehicle according to the terms and conditions of the dealer agreement in effect at the tire this assignment becomes effective. Name: PEDDER CDJR OF POWAY Title: F&I MANAGER	ce
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 Name: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Name: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Title: N/A N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A Da	ce
Lessee Signature X Name: CARLOS GUERRERO Date: 06/27/2024 Name: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Name: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Co- Lessee Signature X N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Title: N/A N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Title: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A N/A Date: N/A Da	ce

(Lessee)/ N/A

✔ (Co-Lessee) Page 7 of 7



TIRE PROTECTION AND ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

Your Benefits are Effective Beginning 06/30/2024

Brought to you by Pedder Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram of Poway

Customer Information

Name: CARLOS GUERRERO

Member/Tag# TG10976977

Plan ID: NFB300ERO

Term: 12

Effective: 06/30/2024

Expiration: 06/30/2025

Vehicle Information

Year: 2024

Make: JEEP

Model: Wrangler Rubicon 4xe

Mileage: 16

VIN: 1C4RJXR61RW221413

PRODUCT INFORMATION AND REGISTRATION: Your NitroFill Product installation includes Tire Road Hazard Protection coverage and Roadside Assistance from Roadside Protect Motor Club, Inc., subject to the terms and conditions Stated herein, I understand that I must register online following the instructions listed below under section II. Your Responsibilities and coverage begins 72 hours after registration. I acknowledge that the Dealer/Seller has explained all the terms and conditions of this contract coverage to me, has provided me with a copy of it, and that this contract coverage is provided to me at no additional charge. I understand that the purchase of NitroFill Product Installation is not required to obtain financing for my vehicle. I agree to the terms, conditions and limitations contained herein and understand this contract which includes tire protection and roadside assistance for Covered tires when NitroFill Product is installed and NOT insurance, a vehicle service contract or a vehicle

> FOR COVERAGE QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL 1-866-873-1429 FULFILLMENT OF ALL CLAIMS MUST BE PRE-AUTHORIZED

YOU MUST CONTACT THE ADMINISTRATOR PRIOR TO ANY TIRE REPLACEMENT PLEASE CALL 1-866-873-1429

FOR 24 HOUR EMERGENCY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE, PLEASE CALL 1-866-887-2381

This is not a vehicle liability insurance contract. This is not an automobile physical damage insurance contract.

I. DEFINITIONS

The following terms whether capitalized or bold, mean the following:

Covered Tires - means the tires installed on the Eligible Vehicle at the time of Product installation and which are not otherwise

Customer, You, Your - means the person listed in the Customer Information section on the registration. Dealer/Seller - means the authorized retail seller of NitroFill Products.

Effective Date - The Effective Date of this contract is the date which is 72 hours after this contract has been registered with the Administrator, which is stated above on the registration.

FORM ID: NFB300ERO 5/1/2021



VEHICLE/VESSEL TRANSFER AND REASSIGNMENT FORM INSTRUCTIONS

THIS FORM IS NOT THE OWNERSHIP CERTIFICATE. IT MUST ACCOMPANY THE TITLE OR APPLICATION FOR A DUPLICATE TITLE. PHOTOCOPIES OF THE FORM MAY BE RETAINED FOR YOUR RECORDS.

Know your rights before you sign. Read the Car Buyer's Bill of Rights (FFVR 35) and What you Need to Know Before Buying a Vehicle (FFVR 26) brochures and other brochures available at www.dmv.ca.gov.

SECTION 1 — VEHICLE/VESSEL IDENTIFICATION

This section must be completed.

SECTION 2 - BILL OF SALE

To be completed by the seller of the vehicle/vessel, identifying the buyer and/or gift recipient, the purchase price or gift value, and date of sale and/or gift.

SECTION 3 — ODOMETER DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

To be completed by the seller disclosing the mileage at the time of sale. Any alteration (write-over, cross-out, erasure, deletion, etc.), made to the reported mileage will VOID the odometer disclosure section of this document and a new odometer statement (including the signature of both parties) is mandatory. Photocopies may be retained for personal record. Dealers and Auto Auctions are required to retain a photocopy of the odometer disclosure for 5 years.

Federal law requires the hand printed name, date and signature of the buyer and seller when disclosing and acknowledging the odometer reading.

SECTION 4 — BUYER/SELLER INFORMATION (Individual[s], Company, Dealership, Lessor/Lessee or Trust)

To be completed by the buyer to provide name and address, accept the responsibility of ownership, and/or acknowledge mileage reported. To be completed by the seller to provide name and address, release ownership, and/or disclose mileage to the buyer.

NOTE: Co-owners joined by "AND" (shown by "/" on DMV records) require the signature of **EACH** owner; co-owners joined by "OR" require the signature of at least **ONE** owner. The signature for a company or business **MUST** include the printed name of the company/business and an authorized representative's countersignature on the signature line (e.g., ABC CO., by JOHN SMITH or ABC CO.).

SECTION 5 — POWER OF ATTORNEY

To be completed when appointing a person or company to act as an attorney-in-fact, to sign papers and documents that may be necessary in order to secure California registration of or to transfer my/our interest in the identified vehicle or vessel. The odometer disclosure statement cannot be completed by power of attorney.

INSTRUCCIONES PARA COMPLETAR ESTE FORMULARIO

ESTE FORMULARIO NO ES EL CERTIFICADO DE PROPIEDAD. ÉSTE DEBERÁ ACOMPAÑAR AL TÍTULO O LA SOLICITUD PARA DUPLICADO DE TÍTULO. PUEDE GUARDAR FOTOCOPIAS DE ESTE FORMULARIO PARA SU ARCHIVO PERSONAL.

Conozca sus derechos antes de firmar. Lea los folletos "Declaración de Derechos del Comprador de Vehículos" (FFVR 35) y "Qué Necesita Saber Antes de Comprar un Vehículo" (FFVR 26) y otros folletos disponibles en www.dmv.ca.gov.

SECCIÓN 1 — IDENTIFICACIÓN DE VEHÍCULO/BARCO

Esta sección deberá completarse.

SECCIÓN 2 — FACTURA DE VENTA

Para completarse por el vendedor del vehículo/barco, para identificar al comprador y/o receptor del regalo, el precio de compra o valor del regalo y la fecha de la venta y/o regalo.

SECCIÓN 3 — DECLARACIÓN DEL RECORRIDO EN MILLAS DEL ODÓMETRO

Para completarse por el vendedor declarando el millaje al momento de la venta. Cualquier alteración (escribir sobre el texto, tachar texto, borraduras, omisiones, etc.) que se haga al millaje reportado ANULARÁ la sección de la declaración del odómetro de este documento y será obligatorio presentar una nueva declaración (incluyendo la firma de ambas partes). Puede conservar totocopias para su archivo personal. A los concesionarios y subastadores de autos se les exige conservar una fotocopia de la declaración del odómetro por cinco (5) años.

La ley federal exige que el nombre sea escrito a mano así como la fecha y la firma del vendedor y del comprador cuando se declare y confirme la lectura del millaje del odómetro.

SECCIÓN 4 — INFORMACIÓN SOBRE EL COMPRADOR/VENDEDOR (Indivivduo[s], Compañía, Concesionario, Arrendatario/Arrendador o Fideicomiso)

El comprador deberá llenar esta sección a fin de proveer su nombre y dirección, aceptar responsabilidad del vehículo/barco y/o reconocer el millaje reportado. El vendedor deberá llenar esta sección a fin de proveer al comprador su nombre y dirección, relevar la responsabilidad del vehículo/barco y/o declarar el millaje al comprador.

NOTA: Para los co-propietarios unidos por la letra "Y" (mostrado en el título con una barra "/") se exige la firma de CADA propietario; los co-propietarios unidos por la letra "O" exige la firma de por lo menos UN propietario. La firma de una compañía o negocio DEBE incluir el nombre impreso de la compañía o negocio y la contra-firma de un agente autorizado en el reglón de la firma (ejemplo: ABC CO. por JOHN SMITH - o bien - JOHN SMITH por ABC CO.).

SECCIÓN 5 — PODER LEGAL

Esta sección deberá llenarse cuando se asigna una persona o compañía para actuar como apoderado para firmar papeles y documentos que puedan ser necesarios para asegurar la matrícula de California o para traspasar mi/nuestro interés en el vehículo o barco identificado.

Esta sección de poder legal no puede usarse para la declaración del odómetro.

Tire Road Hazard Protection - We will provide the following services for your lire that has more than 3/32" of tread and was damaged as a result of a puncture, bruise, or impact break incurred from a road hazard during the course of driving in a legal manner on a road maintained by state or local authority. Road hazard is defined as objects and road conditions such as potholes, rocks, work debris, metal parts, plastic or composite scraps or any item causing tire damage other than wear and tear. Curb damage and any existing damage prior to the effective date listed above is excluded. Post 72 hours from registration you can take the tire to any service provider, who if they determine that the tire is damaged, may have the tire replaced with an exact make and model of tire, if available. If not available, a like kind and quality tire should be installed. Coverage includes mounting, balancing, taxes, and any state or local fee associated with the replacement. Coverage does not include shop supplies, disposal, or any other miscellaneous fees. The maximum eligible Tire Replacement reimbursement amount is \$300.00 per year, for the Covered Tires during the term of this contract. You must obtain prior authorization to replace a tire by calling

Additional Benefits:

Travel Discounts - Call 1-866-887-2381. Roadside Protect will, upon request, furnish you with information for your hotels and

Free Trip Routing and Concierge Service - Call 1-866-887-2381. Roadside Protect will, upon request, furnish You with general information, trip and travel information, trip itineraries, maps and more. Please allow ten (10) business days' advance

Emergency Travel Expense Reimbursement - If Your Covered Vehicle is disabled by an accidental collision while more than 150 miles from Your residence, You may qualify for up to \$300 in emergency travel expense reimbursement (maximum of \$100 per day for up to 3 days or 72 hours). In the event of an accidental collision with another vehicle or object (reported in writing to state or local police) while Your Covered Vehicle was being operated by You which occurs more than 150 miles away from Your primary residence and results in an accidental disablement of Your Covered Vehicle. You may be reimbursed for one or more of the expenses listed below if incurred within 3 days (72 hours) following the accident. NOTE: Mechanical failure of Your Covered Vehicle is not covered by this benefit. 1. Commercial transportation (by common carrier licensed to carry passengers for hire) to Your primary residence or destination and return to pick up Your disabled vehicle after repair. 2. Local commercial lodging and meals (incurred in the vicinity where the accidental collision occurred). 3. Rental of a replacement automobile obtained from any bona-fide car rental agency. For reimbursement of expenses listed in this section, You must obtain an Emergency Travel Expense Reimbursement claim form from Roadside Protect (1-866-887-2381), complete and execute it and send it along with a copy of this contract, a bona-fide copy of the filed accident report and the paid receipts for the covered expenses validated by the companies providing You the corresponding services, to Us within 21 days of the accident disablement of Your Vehicle. Reimbursement requests will be processed within 20 working days of receipt of all the above

V. EXCLUSIONS

This contract does not provide coverage for any of the following: Commercial vehicles and vehicles used for commercial purposes, including but not limited to, construction purposes, delivery purposes, commercial towing, commercial farm operation, volunteer public service(s), snow plowing, rental, livery, taxi, commercial ride-sharing, any type of emergency vehicle or competitive or on/off road racing. Any failure of the Product that occurs outside the United States or Canada; any claim or benefit not expressly listed herein; verbal and written promises made by anyone other than Us; Tires with less than 3/32 tread remaining. Motorcycle tires must have a minimum of 2/32" tread remaining to qualify for coverage; replacements due to defects or covered by a recall, manufacturer or other warranty; Tires which are over/under sized or otherwise not recommended by the vehicle manufacturer, failures caused by collision with another vehicle, curb or median impact, lack of proper maintenance. valve stem or rim leaks, improper inflation, misalignment, suspension problems, tire chains, racing, off-road-use, use on a construction site or on roads not regularly maintained, tires transferred from another vehicle, negligence, malicious mischief, abuse, misuse, vandalism, fire or theft; any loss where You or any person on Your behalf falsely swears or commits any fraudulent act with respect to any claim; any loss covered by primary physical damage insurance; any consequential damages. Any event or condition affecting the Covered Tires that does not render Covered Tires Unserviceable is specifically excluded

If You wish to update Your registration information please visit www.nitrofiil.com, click on "Already a Member," enter Your NitroFill Tag Number, log in, make the necessary changes and click "Update," If You need further assistance please email Us at info@errofillnew.com

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING NITROFILL AND ROADSIDE PROTECT

For more information please visit www.nitrofill.com / www.roadsideprotect.com

\$499.00

Eligible Vehicle/Covered Vehicle - means any passenger car, sport utility vehicle, truck, van, or recreational vehicle, not to exceed 1 ton chassis (examples: Ford F350, GMC 3500), with at least 3/32° of tread depth on all four Covered Tires at time of Product installation; or motorcycles with at least 2/32" of tread depth on all the Covered Tires at time of Product installation, listed in the Vehicle Information section of the registration. Motorcycles twenty-five (25) years and older at time of Product installation. Motor Cross/Dirt Bikes, Mopeds and scooters are not eligible for this contract. Commercial vehicles and vehicles used for commercial purposes, including but not limited to, construction purposes, delivery purposes, commercial towing, commercial farm operation, volunteer public service(s), snow plowing, rental, livery, taxi, commercial ride-sharing, any type of emergency vehicle or competitive or on/off road racing are not eligible for this contract.

Product - "NitroFill," a refined nitrogen tire inflation medium produced by, and installed in an Eligible Vehicle's Covered Tire(s) via, NitroFill's patented Nitrogen Generation and Conversion System.

NitroFill - means the manufacturer, NitroFill, LLC, 1520 S Powerline Road, Suite G, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442.

II. YOUR RESPONSIBILITIES

In order to receive benefits under the terms of this Contract, You must register at https://www.nitrofill.com/customerRegister.aspx. Coverage will begin 72 hours after registration. You must maintain the Covered Vehicle's manufacturer's recommended air pressure in all Covered Tires. All Covered Tires should be checked monthly for proper air pressure, signs of dry rot, improper wear. and tread depth less than 3/32".

III. CANCELLATION AND TRANSFER OF THIS CONTRACT

NitroFill may cancel this contract in the event of a fraudulent act, illegal act, or misrepresentation of the Customer, whether acting alone or in collusion with others. This NitroFill product installation is non-cancellable and non-transferable by the customer (except in the State of California) and coverage under it ceases upon any transfer of the Covered Vehicle.

APPLICABLE TO CALIFORNIA CUSTOMERS ONLY

Cancellation by You: You will be entitled to a full refund of the NitroFill product installation Price, if You provide a written notice of cancellation to the Selling Dealer or NitroFill within the first sixty (60) days after the purchase date. If You provide a written notice of cancellation to the Dealer / Seller or NitroFill after the first sixty (60) days from the NitroFill product purchase date, or if We or the Lienholder cancel this NitroFill product installation at any time, You will be entitled to a pro-rated refund of the NitroFill product Price based on the number of days beyond the NitroFill product purchase, less a cancellation fee equal to the lesser of ten percent (10%) of the total NitroFill product Purchase Price or twenty-five dollars (\$25,00), and the amount of claims paid under this Contract. The written notice of cancellation must include a signed and notarized odometer statement. In the event of a cancellation, the Lienholder, if any, will be named on the refund check, and in the event of a cancellation upon repossession, the sole payee. Important: Any claim incurred or paid will be deducted from the amount of the cancellation refund.

IV. ROADSIDE PROTECT MOTOR CLUB

Emergency Roadside Assistance - During the NitroFill contract Coverage Period, Emergency Roadside Assistance is available to You twenty four (24) hours a day, every day of the year, subject to the limitations stated below. You are entitled to 1 (one) roadside service within any 72 hour period. You will only have to pay for all non-covered expenses and covered costs in excess of Your one hundred dollar (\$100.00) per occurrence limit. Emergency Roadside Assistance is only available to the Covered Vehicle registered under the contract. Your twenty-four (24) hour roadside assistance service begins on the Effective Date shown on the contract registration and terminates on the expiration of this contract. All roadside assistance services provided are described herein and are applicable throughout the continental United States of America, Alaska, Hawaii, and Canada. All benefits are subject to the limitations listed below. All roadside assistance benefits are provided by Roadside Protect, Motor Club, Inc. administrative offices at 1255 Hamilton Parkway, Itasca, IL 60143, This is not a reimbursement program, You must contact Roadside Protect Motor Club first to dispatch services. In the event that roadside assistance service is not obtainable through Roadside Protect Motor Club, You will receive a refund of payment made by You to the roadside assistance service provider who provided the service to Your Covered Vehicle, according to the coverage limits outlined herein.

Just call the TOLL-FREE NUMBER (1-866-887-2381) and a service vehicle will be dispatched to Your location for Your assistance. Important: Please be with Your vehicle when the service provider arrives, as they cannot service an unattended vehicle. The following are covered emergencies, subject to a one hundred dollar \$100.00 per occurrence

Towing Assistance - When towing is necessary, Your Covered Vehicle will be lowed to the closest qualified service facility or to any other location requested (up to 15 miles or \$100). Additional mileage is the responsibility of the customer and will be negotiated prior to sending out the service provider. (Extrication is included- 1 Truck, ½ hour of service)

Flat Tire Change - Service consists of the removal of the flat tire and its replacement with Your good spare tire.

Fuel, Oil, Fluid and Water Delivery Service - An emergency supply of 3 gallons of fuel or oil, water or other fluids may be delivered if You are in immediate need. You must pay for the fuel or other fluid when it is delivered.

Lock-out Assistance - If Your keys are locked inside the Covered Vehicle, assistance will be provided to gain entry into the

Battery Assistance - If battery failure occurs, a jump start will be provided to start Your vehicle.

TO ENSURE YOUR LIABILITY IS RELEASED. PLEASE FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS BELOW.
THE FORM MUST BE COMPLETED IN FULL, PRINT IN CAPITAL LETTERS - USE BLACK OR BLUE INK.

DEAL# 63064

NOTICE OF TRANSFER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY MAIL THIS FORM TO DMV

war terr U	2004			CUST#	14000041		OR FILE ON	f inte		
NEW GONER'S LAS	TNAME (DRI CINA	Pany massi					AT dmv.ca.	gov		
					FIRST	r	,			
PEDDER CI		WAY								
HEW DWINER'S ADD	RESS.									
							APT N	JAMBER	disturrence	ABING (AD TENDIS)
1 3 8	1 1	PO	WA	YRD					The second second second	ALMAN (AL) TENTONS
3.17.5					1 1				6	3,32
POW					STATE	ZIP CODI		DATE OF S	IALE THANSFER ON LEASE	
	AY				С	Λ ο		M)	DAY	
SELLER'S ORLESSE	e's lastname (c	IN COMPANY	NAME		FIRST	A 9	2 0 6 4	0 6	0 9 2	0 2 4
GUERRERO									SELLING PRICE	(NO CENTS)
SELLER S CHELESSE	ES ADDRESS				GA	RLOS				
							APT MM	49ER		2 5 0 0
1 0 6	8 5	CA	M 1 1	OTIV	D U				SELLERAS OR LESSA	er entendron discussion
, KEY					D U	R O			VI	
SAN	No. of the last				contract.	ap code			"Corla	College .
2 2 2 2 2	DI	E G	0		C	A 9 3				The state of the s
LIBELT LICENSE ON	or NUMBER		MAKE ON I	Buplder - Yeah Model			4 1 2 6 ERSEL HULL NUMBER			
N / A						200000000000000000000000000000000000000	evare must binner			
			LAND	ROVER 2	0 1 8	SAL	CR2	D V A		
AW FORM NO.	AWCA-1006-NA	Pilke Pilk BiČsopski		, and of telegra	reu.			,	J H 7 7	or sale, transfe
THE AREA :	opinis and Report	er norderer Frankliker	CMHATES							
4.5.038	hermani al menangga Menanggan	WHIT FRADE	Red Cherry							
				F-5.875 (FALSE)	TO 21 142000					
				ORIGIN	AL TO DEPT	OF MOTOR VE	MCLES.			
				ORIGIN	AL TO DEPT	OF MOTOR VE	HICLES			
Sentification (of Parties			OHIGIN	AL TO DEPT	OF MOTOR VE	HCLE	*	Fold Here and Ta	28f An Dartari I.
				ORIGIN	AL TO DEFT	OF MOTOR VE	HICLES.	₽	Fold Here and Te	ar on Dotted La
tade Customer f	lame(s)			OHIGIN	AL TO DEPT	OF MOTOR VE	HICLES	*	Fold Here and Te	ar on Dotted La
lade Customer f ARLOS GUE	lame(s) RRERO		Bareria Sanggara Salaya, yan Jon	OHIGIN	AL TO DEPT	OF MOTOR VE	HCLES	\$	Fold Here and Te	ar on Dotterf ()
tade Customer f ARLOS GUE	lame(s) RRERO Street		E STATE STATE OF THE STATE STA	OHOIN City	AL TO DEPT	OF MOTOR VE				ar on Dotted i n
rade Customer I SARLOS GUE Address 0685 CAMINI	lame(s) RRERO Street				Sware de Sylva Selve Selve de Skrivensen	OF MOTOR VE	State	Zp	Dato	ar on Dotted Li
tade Customer f ARLOS GUE adress 0685 CAMINI watership Name	lame(s) RRERO Street TO DURO			in an annual ang tang at a garat lawan Calty	Secure de Sylva de Selva de Se	OF MOTOR VE				ar on Dotted Li
tade Customer I ARLOS GUE odress 0685 CAMINI Galership Name EDDER CDJ	lame(s) RRERO Strent TO DURO R OF POW/			in an annual ang tang at a garat lawan Calty	Secure de Sylva de Selva de Se	OF MOTOR VE	State	Zp	Dato	ar on Dotted Li
tade Customer I ARLOS GUE address 0685 CAMINI Galership Name EDDER CDJI duress	lame(s) RRERO Streat TO DURO R OF POW		The second secon	City SAN D	PIEGO	OF MOTOR VE	State	Z ₀ 92126	Oato 06/09/2024	ar on Dottert Li
tade Customer I SARLOS GUE Notes 0 0685 CAMINI Matership Name EDDER CDJI duress 3811 POWAY	RRERO Street TO DURO R OF POW/ Street	AY		City SAN D	PIEGO	OF MOTOR VE	Slate CA	Zip 92126	Oato 06/09/2024	ar on Dottert L
rade Customer I ARLOS GUE direas 0685 CAMINI Calership Name EDDER CDJI direas 0811 POWAY	RRERO Street TO DURO R OF POW/ Street	AY		City SAN D	PIEGO	OF MOTOR VE	State CA State	Z ₀ 92126	Oato 06/09/2024	ear on Dotted Lu
ander Customer I ARLOS GUE diress 2685 CAMINI Adership Name EDDER CDJI diress 2811 POWAY	RRERO Street TO DURO R OF POW/ Street	AY		City SAN D City POWA	PIEGO	OF MOTOR VE	State CA State	Zip 92126	Oato 06/09/2024	ar on Dotter La
ander Customer I ARLOS GUE diress 2685 CAMINI Adiership Name EDDER CDJI diress 2811 POWAY	RRERO Street TO DURO R OF POW Street RD	AY ehicle")		City SAN E City POWA	PIEGO	OF MOTOR VE	State CA State	Zip 92126	Oato 06/09/2024	ar on Dotted Li
rade Customer I ARLOS GUE 100-635 10685 CAMINI 10-360-530 Name EDDER CDJI diress 3811 POWAY entification of	RRERO Street TO DURO R OF POW Street RD Vehicle ("V	AY ehicle")		City SAN D City POWA	PIEGO	VIN.	State CA State	Zip 92126	Oato 06/09/2024	ar on Dotted Li
rade Customer I ARLOS GUE 100-635 10685 CAMINI 10-360-530 Name EDDER CDJI diress 3811 POWAY entification of	RRERO Street TO DURO R OF POW Street RD Vehicle ("V	AY ehicle")		City SAN E City POWA	PIEGO	VIN.	State CA State CA	Zip 92126	Oato 06/09/2024	ear on Dotted Li
tade Customer I CARLOS GUE COMMON COMON COMO	RRERO Street TO DURO R OF POW Street RD Vehicle ("V	AY ehicle")		City SAN E City POWA	PIEGO	VIN.	State CA State CA	Zip 92126	Oato 06/09/2024	ear on Dotted Li
rade Customer I ARLOS GUE 100-655 10685 CAMINI 10-8675 Name EDDER CDJI 10-865 1	Ame(s) IRRERO Street TO DURO R OF POWI Street RD Vehicle ("V Make LAND Re	AY ehicle")		City SAN E City POWA	PIEGO	VIN.	State CA State CA	Zip 92126	Oato 06/09/2024	ear on Dotted Li
tade Customer I SARLOS GUE 100-655 0685 CAMINI Institution Name EDDER CDJI durens 3811 POWAY lentification of tar 018	Ame(s) IRRERO Street TO DURO R OF POWI Street RD Vehicle ("V Make LAND Re	AY ehicle")		City SAN E City POWA	PIEGO Y SPORT	VIN SALCR2R	State CA State CA	Zip 92126	Oato 06/09/2024	ear on Dotted Li
ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE ARLOS CAMINI Malership Name EDDER CDJi diress 3811 POWAY Ientification of ar 318 ARLOS GUE ARLOS	RRERO Street TO DURO R OF POWI Street RD Vehicle ("V Make LAND Re	AY enicle") OVER		City SAN D City POWA Model DISCOVERY	PIEGO	VIN SALCR2R	State CA State CA X4JH777839	Z _{IP} 92126 Z _{IP} 92064	Date 06/09/2024 Date 06/09/2024	ear on Dotted Li
ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE Arches 0685 CAMINI Malership Name EDDER CDJI diress 3811 POWAY Jentification of sar 018 uthorization to	RRERO Street TO DURO R OF POW/ Street RD LAND Re LAND Re	AY ehicle")		City SAN D City POWA	DIEGO Y SPORT	VIN SALCR2R	State CA State CA X4JH777839	Zp 92126 2p 92064	Date 06/09/2024 Date 06/09/2024	
ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE ARLOS CAMINI Malership Name EDDER CDJI daress 3811 POWAY Ientification of AR O18 ARLOS CAMINI ARROS CAMINI ARRO	RRERO Street TO DURO R OF POWE Street RD Vehicle ("V Make LAND Re Prayoff A	ay ehicle") OVER	ccept from t	City SAN D City POWA Model DISCOVERY	SPORT	VIN SALCR2R Value of a reservator	State CA State CA X4JH777839	Zφ 92126 Zφ 92064	Date 06/09/2024 Date 06/09/2024	
ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE ARLOS CAMINI Malership Name EDDER CDJI diress 3811 POWAY Intilication of ARLOS	RRERO Street TO DURO R OF POWI Street RD Vehicle ("V Make LAND Re Prayoff A	ehicle") OVER	ccept from t	City SAN D City POWA Model DISCOVERY	SPORT The pay-off due of Vehicle, Please Vehi	VIN SALCR2R White i arounds: a on my account	State CA State CA X4JH777839	Zip 92126 Zip 92064 of \$ 27,58:	Date 06/09/2024 Date 06/09/2024	
u ere authoriz diver to Dealer srest and mail	RRERO Street TO DURO R OF POWI Street RD Vehicle ("V Make LAND Re Prayoff A	ehicle") OVER	ccept from t	City SAN D City POWA Model DISCOVERY	SPORT The pay-off due of Vehicle, Please Vehi	VIN SALCR2R White i arounds: a on my account	State CA State CA X4JH777839	Zip 92126 Zip 92064 of \$ 27,58:	Date 06/09/2024 Date 06/09/2024	
ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE ARLOS GUE ARLOS CAMINI ARLOS PAME BEDDER CDJI ARROS B811 POWAY CONTINUENTION OF ARROS BUTTON NA ARROS	RRERO Street TO DURO R OF POWI Street RD Vehicle ("V Make LAND Re Prayoff A	ehicle") OVER	ccept from t	City SAN D City POWA Model DISCOVERY	SPORT The pay-off due of Vehicle, Please Vehi	VIN SALCR2R White i arounds: a on my account	State CA State CA X4JH777839	Zip 92126 Zip 92064 of \$ 27,58:	Date 06/09/2024 Date 06/09/2024	
tade Customer II SARLOS GUE TOTAL STATE OF THE III SARLOS GUE TOTAL STATE	RRERO Street TO DURO R OF POWI Street RD Vehicle ("V Make LAND Re Prayoff A	ehicle") OVER	ccept from t	City SAN D City POWA Model DISCOVERY	SPORT The pay-off due of Vehicle, Please Vehi	VIN SALCR2R White i arounds: a on my account	State CA State CA X4JH777839	Zip 92126 Zip 92064 of \$ 27,58:	Date 06/09/2024 Date 06/09/2024	
ARLOS GUE ARLOS CAMINI ARL	RRERO Street TO DURO R OF POWI Street RD Vehicle ("V Make LAND Re Prayoff A	ehicle") OVER	ccept from t	City SAN D City POWA Model DISCOVERY	SPORT The pay-off due of Vehicle, Please Vehi	VIN SALCR2R White i arounds: a on my account	State CA State CA X4JH777839	Zip 92126 Zip 92064 of \$ 27,58:	Date 06/09/2024 Date 06/09/2024	
ARLOS GUE LOTES	RRERO Street TO DURO R OF POWE Street RD Vehicle ("V Make LAND Re Payoff A ed and instruction the properties for payoff and reasonal account.	ehicle") OVER Icted to a erly endo deliver that are to comple attornational endomination of the endomina	ccept from to resed certificate vehicle's couply with this eys fees. You	City SAN D City POWA Model DISCOVERY the Dealership trate of title for the ertificate of own is code section or the authorized of authorized of authorized.	SPORT The pay-off due of Vehicle, Please Vehi	VIN SALCR2R White i arounds: a on my account	State CA State CA X4JH777839	Zip 92126 Zip 92064 of § 27,58: ion 5753 requirer receiving of noncompliant act coverning	Date 06/09/2024 Date 06/09/2024	

A. You must provide primary insurance coverage in the amount and types indicated below at your expense during the Lease Term and until the Vehicle is returned to us: (1) liability insurance with limits of not less than \$100,000 per person for bodily injury, \$300,000 per accident for bodily injury and \$50,000 per accident for properly damage, or \$750,000 combined single limit; (2) collision insurance with a deductible no higher than \$1000; (3) comprehensive fire and theit insurance with a deductible no higher than \$1000, and (4). Unlinsured motorist coverage as required by law in the state where the Vehicle is registered.

The insurance listed above is required in connection with this Lease. You have the option of providing the required insurance through an existing policy of insurance owned or controlled by you or through a policy paid for by you and obtained from any insurance company authorized to policy of insurance owned or controlled by you of fundagin a policy part for by you and obtained from any insurance company transact business in the state in which this Lease was signed. We may for reasonable cause decline the insurance provided by you. PHYSICAL DAMAGE OR LIABILITY INSURANCE COVERAGE FOR BODILY INJURY OR PROPERTY DAMAGE CAUSED TO OTHERS IS NOT

You agree to immediately inform us of any insurance claim, loss, or accident involving the Vehicle.

B. ADDITIONAL INSURED AND LOSS PAYEE. The Assignee must be named as "additional insured" and "loss payee" on any insurance policy you maintain. Each such policy must provide that Assignee will be notified in writing at least 10 days before the insurance is cancelled or coverage altered and that Assignee Each such policy must provide man resigner will be notined in writing at least 10 days before the insurance is cancelled or coverage altered and macrostylines of its representative may have full access to your insurer's claim file in the event of an insurable loss. Named Driver exclusions and limiting endorsements are not permissible. In the event of an insurance claim where the insurance proceeds exceed the amount that you owe under this Lease, we will retain the

- A. VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AND OPERATING COSTS. You must maintain the Vehicle in good condition and operating order, and have all necessary and warranty repairs made at an authorized Stellantis dealer. You are responsible for all costs of maintaining, servicing and repairing the Vehicle. You agree to maintain, service and repair the Vehicle according to the manufacturer's recommendations and to ensure that the warranty, if any, remains valid. All parts to framinally solves and repair mer venice; according to the manufacturer a recommendations and to show that the warranty in any, remains vericing installed on the Vehicle will be produced by the original equipment manufacturer. You will keep all maintenance, service and repair records. You agree to comply installed on the venture will be produced by the unglish equipment individually. The will need an individual, service and repair records, you agree to compare with all manufacturer recall notices. You agree to pay for all operating costs including, but not limited to, gas, oil, antifreeze, parking fees, towing and replacement
- B. VEHICLE USE. You will not use or permit the Vehicle to be used: (1) outside the United States; (2) for any unlawful purpose. (3) to transport passengers. goods or food for hire, including driving for a transportation network or ridesharing company; (4) in any manner that would be prohibited by the insurance policy or in any manner that will cause a loss or cancellation of any applicable insurance or warranty; (5) by unauthorized or unlicensed drivers; (6) for racing or speed contests; (7) in any manner that is not in accordance with the Vehicle owner's manual; (8) in any manner that would cause the Vehicle to be subject to liens, lines, seizure or confiscation; (9) by any person who is driving the Vehicle while impaired or under the influence of alcohol, cannabis, prescription or non-prescription drugs,, or illegal substances; (10) for police or security purposes; (11) as an emergency vehicle; or (12) in any way that would alter the original
- C. TAXES, REGISTRATION AND TITLING. You agree to pay all title, registration, license, inspection, testing, personal property taxes and other fees. taxes and charges imposed by government authorities in connection with the Vehicle, this Lease or any amounts due or payable arising from this Lease. In some states, official fees and taxes, such as personal property taxes, are assessed for a period during the Lease Term but may not be due until after the Lease ends. You agree to pay these amounts even if you receive the bill after the Lease ends, after you have paid all of your other Lease obligations or if you have purchased the Vehicle (e.g., exercised the purchase option if available).

You agree to title, register and license the Vehicle in the state in which it is garaged. You must request any power of attorney required from us to title, register

- A. PURCHASE OPTION AT END OF LEASE TERM. At scheduled Lease termination, the box at Section 9.A. is checked, you may purchase the Vehicle under
- the continents and for the amount section in Section 2 and the proof to scheduled Lease termination, if the box at Section 9.A. is checked, you have B. PURCHASE OPTION PRIOR TO END OF LEASE TERM. At any time prior to scheduled Lease remindation, it me box at section 12.7. To the case, you have an option to purchase the Vehicle AS-IS if you are not in default. The purchase option price will be the amount calculated under Section 18(C)(2) through (7). on option to purchase Option Fee of \$350. At any time before the scheduled Lease termination, if the box at Section 9.8 is checked, you do not have the option
- C. VEHICLE RETURN. If you do not exercise your Purchase Option (if available), you must return the Vehicle to us at an authorized Stellantis dealer at the time and place we specify all your expense. If you do not return the Vehicle to us at the time and place we specify, you must pay to us our actual costs to return the Vehicle to the place we specify. You must cooperate in the completion of a condition report prepared by someone of our choosing at the time you return the the various to the place we specify, real mast cooperate in the completion of a common report prepared by sometime of our casoling of the mast put tental the Vehicle. You must obtain our consent to use the Vehicle after Lease termination, if you do not return the Vehicle within 10 days following Lease termination. venice, not must obtain our consent to use the venice oner Lease termination if you no not return the venice within 10 days tolerang security you will be billed for additional Monthly Payments according to the additional Monthly Payment schedule provided by us. This charge is in addition to all other 17 SCHEDULED END OF LEASE TERM OBLIGATIONS

- A. SCHEDULED TERMINATION. If this Lease is not terminated early and you do not exercise your purchase option at the end of the Lease Term (if available). this Lease will terminate or end upon. (1) The end of the Lease Term. (2) Return of the Vehicle; (3) Completion of a signed odometer statement and Vehicle this Lease will terminate the end upon. (1) the end of the cease reint, (2) required the ventue, (3) completion of a synthetic statement of the following amounts: (i) The Turn-In Fee, plus (ii) Any amounts owed for excessive wear, plus (iii) Any amounts owed for excess mileage, plus (iv) All unpaid amounts that are due or past due under this Lease, plus (v) Any official fees and taxes related to scheduled termination. If all or any portion of the above amounts are not received by us within 30 days after the date on which we send you a bill, then you will pay to us interest upon
- B. WAIVER OF TURN-IN FEE, We will waive the Turn-In Fee at the termination of this Lease if you are not in default and if you either: (1) purchase a new Stellantis vehicle and pay cash for such purchase, (2) finance the purchase of a new Stellantis vehicle through Stellantis Financial Services, (3) lease a Stellantis venicle and pay cash for such purchase, (2) lineace the purchase of a new Stellantis venicle unough Stellantis Financial Services, or (4) finance the purchase of the Vehicle through Stellantis Financial Services (if the option is
- C. EXCESSIVE WEAR. Upon scheduled termination the Vehicle must be in the same condition as it was when delivered to you, except for reasonable wear as if the Vehicle was used for personal, family or household purposes. You must pay to us the cost of repair, whether or not such repairs are actually made, or the loss in value resulting from excessive wear, including, but not limited to: (1) Mechanical, electrical or battlery defects or malfunctions, (2) Tires which are unmatched (including spare), damaged, defective or have less than 1/8-inch of tread at their shallowest points; (3) Damage from water, half or sand, (4) Glass, lights, paint, body panels, doors, chrome, moldings, trim and grill work that are missing, broken, mis-matched, loose, chipped, scratched, pitted cracked, dented or rusted; (5) Interior scratches, rips, stains, burns or worn-out areas on any interior part or upholstery; (6) Additions to the Vehicle (hat cannot be assily removed or if removed would decrease the value of the Vehicle; (7) Any missing accessories or equipment originally delivered with or installed in the
- If the odometer malfunctioned or was tampered with and you cannot prove the mileage shown on the odometer is accurate, you agree to pay the greater of If the adometer mailunctioned or was tampered with and you cannot prove the interage shown on the adometer is accurate, you agree to pay the greater of (a) lifteen percent (15%) of the Purchase Option Price; or (b) the amount we estimate the Vehicle's fair market value has been reduced by reason of additional tal meen person (1000) of the enchance Canon Frice, or 107 the amount we cannot use venue a roll market value has been reduced by reason or administration of the original Lease. This sum is in addition to any other sums due per this Lease.

 D. LEASE EXTENSION. At the Lessor's sole discretion after expiration of the original Lease Term, you may be able to extend the Lease upon receipt of Lessor's written approval. You understand that all contractual obligations will apply under any approved Lease extension and such extension period shall not excued six (6) months in duration. In the case of such extension, additional Monthly or Single Payment terms will be specified in a written lease extension

Initials (Lessee) N/A √ (Co-Lessee) Page 3 of 7

Form #, SFS-L-CA-L 12/22

18. EARLY TERMINATION

- A. LESSEE'S RIGHT TO TERMINATE EARLY. You may terminate this Lease before the end of the Lease Term if you are not in Default. If you do not exercise your purchase option (if available), the charge for such early termination is either the Early Termination Liability set forth below in Section 18(C) for a Monthly Payment Lease or Section 18(D) for a Single Payment Lease.
- B. LESSOR'S RIGHT TO TERMINATE EARLY. We may terminate this Lease before the end of the Lease Term if you are in Default, If you do not exercise your purchase option (if available), upon such termination we shall be entitled to the Early Termination Liability under Section 18(C) or the Early Termination
- C. EARLY TERMINATION LIABILITY: MONTHLY PAYMENT LEASE, Your early termination liability for a Monthly Payment Lease is calculated as follows: (1) The Turn-In Fee; plus (2) All unpaid amounts that are due or past due under this Lease; plus (3) Any official fees and taxes related to early termination; plus (4) If you are in default, all collection costs and expenses related to recovering, obtaining, storing, preparing for sale and selling the Vehicle, including reasonable altorneys' fees, collection costs and court costs to the extent not prohibited by law; plus (5) The Residual Value; plus (6) The Base Monthly Payment times the number of Monthly Payments not yet due; minus (7) Unearned Rent Charges included in the Base Monthly Payments not yet due calculated according to the Actuarial Method (see Section 18(F)); minus (8) The Realized Value of the Vehicle (see Section 18(E)). In the event that the total of Sections 18(C)(1)-(7) is less than the Realized Value of the Vehicle, then a surplus will result and any surplus will be retained by us
- D. EARLY TERMINATION LIABILITY: SINGLE PAYMENT LEASE. Your early termination liability for a Single Payment Lease is calculated as follows: (1) Turn-In Fee, plus (2) Any unpaid amounts that are due or past due under this Lease; plus (3) Any official fees and taxes related to early termination; plus (4) If you are in default, all collection costs and expenses related to recovering, obtaining, storing, preparing for sale and selling the Vehicle, including reasonable attorneys' fees, collection costs and court costs to the extent not prohibited by law; minus (5) a credit for any unearned Rent Charge calculated by the Actuanal Method (Section 18(F)) based on the full monthly periods between the early termination date and the scheduled termination date of this Lease; minus (6) a credit for any surplus of the Realized Value minus the Residual Value, up to the amount of the Remaining Prepaid Depreciation (see Section 18(G)). If the Vehicle's Realized Value is less than its Residual Value, you also will owe any excess mileage and wear charge. If the sum of Section 18(D)(5) and Section 18(D)(6) exceeds the sum of Section 18(D)(1)-(4), then we will refund the difference to you. If the sum of Section 18(D)(5) and Section 18(D)(6) is less than the sum of Section 18(D)(1)-(4), then you will owe us the difference.
- E. REALIZED VALUE. The Realized Value will be determined in one of the following ways: (1) By a written agreement between you and us; (2) Within 10 days of early termination, you may obtain, at your own expense, from an independent third party agreeable to both you and us, a professional appraisal of the wholesale value of the Vehicle which could be realized at sale. The appraised value shall then be used as the Realized Value; (3) We determine the Realized Value in accordance with accepted practices in the automobile industry for determining the wholesale value of used vehicles by obtaining a wholesale cash bid for the purchase of the Vehicle or by disposing of the Vehicle in an otherwise commercially reasonable manner; (4) If the Vehicle is subject to a Total Loss, as defined in Section 19(A), the Realized Value will equal: (i) the amount of any proceeds we receive from your required insurance; plus (ii) the amount of your deductible under such insurance if that amount has been paid to us. If there are no insurance proceeds, the Realized Value will be zero, or (5) If we elect to retain ownership of the Vehicle for use or to lease to a subsequent lessee, the wholesale value of the Vehicle as specified in the "average" column of the current weekly edition of the Black Book Official Used Car Market Guide or a comparable used vehicle guide that is nationally recognized.
- F. ACTUARIAL METHOD. We will use the Actuarial Method to figure the unearned Rent Charge on a monthly basis. We will treat the Rent Charge for each monthly period as fully earned on the period's first day. If this is a Monthly Payment Lease, we will treat each Monthly Payment that you made as if we received it on its due date. We will give you a written explanation of the Actuariat Method upon request.
- G. REMAINING PREPAID DEPRECIATION. For purposes of a Single Payment Lease, the Remaining Prepaid Depreciation is calculated as follows: (1) The Base Single Payment, divided by (2) The number of months in the Lease, multiplied by (3) The number of full monthly periods between the early termination date and the scheduled termination date of this Lease, minus (4) The unearned Rent Charges.

19. GAP WAIVER

- A. TOTAL LOSS. A total loss to the Vehicle ("Total Loss") occurs if the Vehicle is: (1) unintentionally damaged beyond repair due to a collision or destruction as determined by us; (2) seized or confiscated by any governmental agency; or (3) is lost or stolen without recovery.
- B. GAP WAIVER. If the Vehicle is subject to a Total Loss, you will pay to us the Gap Amount which is the difference between the Early Termination Liability set forth in Section 18(C) or Section 18(D) (excluding the Realized Value in Section 18(E)(4)) and the insurance proceeds we receive an account of the Total Loss. We will retain any insurance proceeds that exceed what you owe under this Lease. However, we agree to waive the Gap Amount if you had in effect the Vehicle insurance required under this Lease at the time of the Total Loss, in which case you will pay to us the sum of: (1) all unpaid amounts that are due or past due under this Lease; plus (2) the amount of your insurance deductible; plus (3) any other amounts that were subtracted from the Vehicle's actual cash value to determine the insurance proceeds we received for the Total Loss. Even if the Vehicle is insured, you must continue to pay your scheduled Monthly Payments until we receive your full insurance proceeds,

20. DEFAULT AND REMEDIES

- A. DEFAULT. You will be in default if any of the following occur: (1) You fail to make any Monthly Payment in full when due or fail to pay any other charge: (2) You break any promise or condition made in this Lease or in any other agreement you have with us; (3) You fall to keep required insurance in force; (4) You fail to return the Vehicle to us at the time and place we specify; (5) You give us false or misleading information on your credit application or any other document. (6) You die, are declared incompetent, become insolvent, file a bankruptcy petition, have a bankruptcy petition filed against you or dissolve or cease active husiness affairs, or make an assignment for the benefit of creditors; (7) The Vehicle is seized, confiscated or levied upon by governmental or legal process. (8) The Vehicle is destroyed, stolen or damaged beyond repair; (9) Your driver's license expires or is suspended, revoked, cancelled or is otherwise restricted. (10) If the Vehicle will be used in a business, dissolution of that business or cessation of the active business affairs of that business; (11) The Vehicle becomes subject to a lien; (12) You rent, sublease, assign or transfer any right to use the Vehicle, or any interest in this Lease or in the Vehicle, without our prior written consent; (13) You allow anyone who is not properly insured or anyone without a driver's license, or with an expired, suspended, revoked. cancelled or otherwise restricted driver's license to operate the Vehicle; or (14) Anything else happens that we reasonably believe in good faith endangers the
- B. REMEDIES FOR DEFAULT. If this Lease is in Default, we may take any one or more of the following actions, to the extent not prohibited by state law. (1): Terminate this Lease and your rights to use the Vehicle; (2) Take possession of the Vehicle without prior demand, unless otherwise required by law. We may take any personal property that is in or on the Vehicle when we take it. The personal property will be held for you for thirty (30) days (or for a longer period when required by law), but we will neither be responsible for safekeeping such properly nor be required to notify you about it, unless otherwise required by law. If you do not pick up the property within that time, we may dispose of it in any way we determine: (3) Recover all expenses related to enforcing this Lease and obtaining, storing and selling the Vehicle, including, without limitation, reasonable attorneys' fees and court costs, to the extent not prohibited by law; (4) Take any reasonable action to correct the default or to prevent our loss. You agree to reimburse us for any amounts we pay to correct or cover your Default. (5) Require you to return the Vehicle and any related records or make them available to us in a reasonable manner; (6) Make a claim for any and all insurance or service contract benefits or refunds that may be available on your default or on the termination of the Lease and apply any amount received to the amount you owe; (7) Use any remedy we have at law or in equity; (8) Exercise any right we have under the Lease; or (9) Assess interest on all outstanding amounts owing to us under this Lease at the highest rate permitted by law.

[rest of page intentionally left blank]

✔ (Co-Lessee) Page 4 of 7

21. OTHER FEES: SECURITY DEPOSIT: SECURITY INTEREST

- A. LATE CHARGE; RETURNED INSTRUMENT CHARGE. If this is a Single Payment Lease, you will not be liable for any late charges. If all or any portion of a Monthly Payment is not received within 10 days after it is due, you will pay a late charge of the lesser of 5% of the unpaid portion of the Monthly Payment or \$20. If any check, draft, order, electronic payment, or other similar instrument is returned to us unpaid for any reason, including but not limited to, non-sufficient funds, you will pay a returned instrument charge that is the lesser of \$15 or the maximum allowed by law, to the extent permissible under applicable law.
- B. REIMBURSEMENT. You agree to reimburse us for any amounts we pay under this Lease that you are required to pay. Our payment of any of these amounts is at our discretion. Each time we pay a charge, toll, parking ticket, fine or other item for you that you are required to pay under this Lease you will pay a service fee of \$20. We will invoice you for this service fee in addition to the amount of any such charge, tax or other item. You agree to reimburse us for any and all liabilities arising out of: (1) the condition, maintenance, use, operation or storage of the Vehicle; (2) any accident or damage to any person or properly involving the Vehicle; or (3) your failure to comply with the provisions of this Lease. Your agreement to reimburse us continues beyond the termination of this Lease.
- C. REFUNDABLE SECURITY DEPOSIT. Your Refundable Security Deposit may be used by us to pay all amounts that you fail to pay under this Lease. Upon termination of this Lease and our determination that no additional amounts may be due after Lease termination (such as personal property taxes not yet billed). we will refund to you any portion of the Refundable Security Deposit not applied to amounts you owe and fail to pay under this Lease. Your Refundable Security Deposit cannot be used as a Monthly Payment. You will not earn interest on your Refundable Security Deposit. Any interest or monetary benefit to us which may accrue as a result of our retention of the Refundable Security Deposit will neither be paid to you nor applied to reduce your obligations under this Lease.
- D. SECURITY INTEREST. You grant us a security interest, to the extent permitted by state law, in the property listed below to secure performance of your obligations under this Lease: (1) in loss proceeds of any insurance which you maintain with respect to the Vehicle; (2) in the proceeds of any ancillary product contract purchased with this Lease; and (3) any unearned premiums or refunds of any of the foregoing.
- E. ADDITIONAL CREDITS. You remain responsible for all amounts owed under this Lease after the conclusion of this Lease and agree to pay all amounts regardless of when we bill you. You agree and understand that credit refunds for cancelled ancillary product contracts may not yet be calculated or paid by the contract provider at the time of Lease termination and that such amounts remain subject to the provisions of this Lease.

22. COMMUNICATION WITH LESSEE, CREDIT REPORTS

- A. MOBILE PHONES AND CALL RECORDING. By signing below, you consent in writing to all calls and texts for servicing and collection purposes, including calls and texts to any mobile phone number you have provided that are made using automatic-dialing devices and pre-recorded or artificial voice messages or that are in any way limited or prohibited in the absence of affirmative written consent. You also consent to electronic communications regarding your Lease account to any email address you have provided, including as part of the application process, and you consent to all communications through the Lessor's mobile applications by installing those applications. You understand and agree that, depending on your data and messaging plan, such communications could cause you to incur charges with your telecommunications provider(s). To ensure that your inquiries are handled promptly, courteously, and accurately, some of the phone calls between you and Lessor may be monitored and recorded by us. You consent to this monitoring and recording.
- B. NOTICES. You hereby agree, to the fullest extent permissible by law, that all notices and other communications may be sent electronically to an email address you have provided. You further agree that any notices will be mailed to the last residential address you have provided to us in writing. Unless another address is later provided, the residential address you provided at the top of this Lease is the agreed address for mailed notices.
- C. CREDIT REPORTS. You are hereby notified that we may furnish negative information to credit reporting agencies if you fail to comply with the terms of this Lease. You authorize us to obtain your credit report, your credit score and any consumer reports from any consumer reporting agency during the term of this Lease and until all amounts owed to us are paid, and to reinvestigate your credit file for use in monitoring this Lease, extending or amending this Lease, or in collecting amounts you owe to the extent permitted by law.

23. ODOMETER STATEMENT

Federal Law requires that you disclose the Vehicle's odometer reading to us upon termination of this Lease or transfer of ownership. Failure to complete an odometer disclosure statement, failure to return it to us or making a false statement therein may result in fines and/or imprisonment. You will be provided an odometer disclosure statement to complete prior to the termination of the Lease.

24. ADDITIONAL OBLIGATIONS; GOVERNING LAW

- A. OWNERSHIP; TAX FILINGS. This agreement is a lease only. We are the owner of the Vehicle. You have no rights of ownership or title to the Vehicle unless you exercise your purchase option (if available). You will not allow any lien or encumbrance to attach to the Vehicle. We make no promises regarding any tax benefits to you from leasing. You will not take a position on any federal, state or local tax return or report that is inconsistent with the ownership of the Vehicle with the Lessor or Assignee. You will not claim any depreciation, amortization or tax credits that are available in connection with the Vehicle.
- B. PAYMENT RESPONSIBILITY. Each person who signs this Lease as Lessee or Co-Lessee is jointly and severally liable under this Lease. Each person who signs this Lease as Lessee or Co-Lessee is fully liable for all payments, whether or not we try to collect from the other signers. We do not have to notify you that payments are not being made
- C. ASSIGNMENT. You may not assign, sell, give a security interest in, sublease or arrange an assumption of your interests or rights under this Lease or in the Vehicle without our prior written permission. This Lease and the Vehicle will be assigned to the Assignee named on the front. You must make all payments to the Assignee unless we notify you otherwise. We can assign the Lease to another party, who will have all our rights. We may provide information about you, the Vehicle or this Lease to our affiliates at any time for the purpose of offering other products, servicing this Lease or for any other reasonable
- D. POWER OF ATTORNEY. You hereby grant us an irrevocable power of authority coupled with an interest to discuss your coverage with your insurance carrier, to act on our or your behalf in endorsing checks and settlements in your name, and to act on your behalf in connection with tilting and registration of the
- E. HEIRS AND REPRESENTATIVES. This Lease will bind and benefit you, your heirs, representatives and successors and will also bind and benefit us and
- F. INDEMNIFICATION. You agree that Lessor is not responsible for any losses, liability, injuries, damage, expenses or claims related to the condition, operation, use or maintenance of the Vehicle and you agree to indemnify us and our assignees, successors, agents and insurers and hold us and such parties harmless for all such losses, liability, injunes, damages, expenses and claims whatsoever.
- G. ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS. You agree to provide and execute such documents as are reasonably necessary to verify any information you have provided to us and as necessary for you and us to satisfy our respective obligations under this Lease and to exercise our rights under this Lease, including in connection with Vehicle registration, taxes, and insurance.
- H. INSPECTION. You agree to allow us to inspect the Vehicle at any reasonable time and place, if we ask to inspect the Vehicle, you will tell us the location of the Vehicle. Any inspection will be solely for our benefit.
- I. GOVERNING LAW. This Lease will be governed and enforced by the internal laws of the state where the Dealer is located. If any provision in this Lease is held to be unenforceable, void, illegal or otherwise against applicable law, all other provisions shall survive and remain enforceable. We do not have to repossess the Vehicle to exercise any other rights. We do not give up any of our rights by delaying or failing to exercise them on any occasion.

[rest of page intentionally left blank]

✓ (Co-Lessee) Page 5 of 7

Form #: SFS-L-CA-L 12/22

25. CONSENT TO ELECTRONIC CONTRACT, AUTHORITATIVE COPY AND PAPER ORIGINAL

You agree that this Lease may be executed in an electronic format and you consent to such execution. By your electronic execution, you affirm your intent that this Lease will be fully enforceable against you in the same manner as if you executed this Lease on paper. Upon electronic execution of this Lease, you agree that the single authoritative copy ('Authoritative Copy') is the electronic record of this Lease maintained on the record management system we designate ("System"). At our election, we may convert the Authoritative Copy into paper form. If we do so, we will (i) identify the paper copy as the original copy ("Paper Original") and (ii) designate in the System that the Authoritative Copy has been converted into paper form. If we convert the Authoritative Copy to a Paper Original, you and we agree that (a) your electronic signature on this Lease, when displayed on the Paper Original, constitutes your signature on the Paper Original as well. (b) when you electronically sign this Lease you are also signing and delivering the Paper Original, and (c) the Paper Original will thereafter be the sole document evidencing your obligations under this Lease. You agree that both the Authoritative Copy and any Paper Original will be held by us in the A. BINDING ARBITRATION. 26 ARBITRATION

PLEASE READ THIS SECTION CAREFULLY, IT AFFECTS RIGHTS THAT YOU MAY OTHERWISE HAVE, IT PROVIDES FOR RESOLUTION OF DISPUTES THROUGH BINDING ARBITRATION INSTEAD OF JUDICIAL PROCEEDINGS IN A COURT OF COMPETENT JURISDICTION AND CLASS ACTIONS. ARBITRATION IS FINAL AND BINDING AND SUBJECT TO ONLY VERY LIMITED REVIEW BY A COURT.

Any disputes or claims, including those against any of our subsidiary, parent or affiliate companies and our successors and assigns, arising out of or relating to or from the relationships that likely result from this Lease including issues of interpretation, scope, validity, construction of this arbitration provision and arbitrability of any dispute or claim (whether based in contract, tort, statute, fraud, equitable relief, misrepresentation or any other legal theory including state and federal statutory claims) at the option of either you or us will be resolved exclusively by neutral binding arbitration. IN ARBITRATION, YOU AND WE GIVE UP THE RIGHT TO A TRIAL BY A COURT OR A JURY. The information that can be obtained in discovery from each other or from third persons in arbitration is generally more limited than in a lawsuit. Other rights that you and/or we would have

This arbitration agreement is made pursuant to a transaction involving interstate commerce and shall be governed by the Federal Arbitration Act ("FAA"), 9 U.S.C. §§ 1-16. Binding arbitration shall be conducted and administered by the American Arbitration Association ("AAA") and shall proceed before a single arbitrator under the applicable rules of the AAA, which can be obtained at Attn: Customer Service Department, 335 Madison Ave., 19th Floor, NY, NY 10017-4605 or on the Internet at http://www.adc.org/. If AAA declines or refuses to proceed, you and the Lessor will proceed in arbitration with an alternative agreed to by the parties. The arbiter shall be an attorney or retired judge and shall be selected in accordance with the applicable AAA rules. The arbiter shall apply the governing law of the jurisdiction where you reside consistent with the FAA and shall honor any claims of privilege recognized at law. Unless the AAA's rules require otherwise, the arbitration award shall be issued without a written opinion. The arbitration hearing shall be conducted in the federal district in which you reside. The arbiter shall not have the power to award punitive or treble YOU AND WE AGREE THAT ALL FORMS OF CLASS ACTION OR CLASS ARBITRATION ARE EXPRESSLY PROHIBITED.

For claims of less than \$1,000, you will be obligated to pay \$50 in arbitration fees and we will pay all other arbitration costs and fees. For claims over \$1,000 but under \$50,000, you will be obligated to pay your share of the arbitration fees, but no more than the highest equivalent court filing fee for a state court action filed in the jurisdiction where you reside. For arbitrations in excess of \$50,000, all administrative fees and expenses of arbitration will be divided equally between you and us and we will front the arbitration fees if you are unable to pay your share due to your financial condition. The fees will be equitably divided by the arbiter in his or her final decision, in all arbitrations, each party will bear the expense of its own counsel. experts, witnesses and preparation and presentation of evidence at the arbitration unless otherwise mandated by state or federal law. Nothing in this arbitration clause shall prevent you from requesting that AAA reduce or waive any of your fees or that we voluntarily pay an additional share of

Notwithstanding this clause, both you and we and our successors and assignees retain the right to exercise self- help remedies and to seek provisional remedies from a court, pending final determination of the dispute by the arbiter. Neither you nor we waive the right to arbitrate by exercising self-help remedies, filing suit, or seeking or obtaining provisional remedies from a court.

Any arbitration with respect to any disputes or claims must be brought within two years after the cause of action arises, or within the applicable statute of limitations, whichever is shorter. This limitations period does not apply to any given cause of action when the statutory limitations period for that cause of action cannot be waived, restricted, or otherwise limited by you. If any part of this arbitration clause is deemed to be invalid or otherwise unenforceable or illegal, the balance of this arbitration clause shall remain in effect and shall be construed in accordance with its terms

You may opt out of this Arbitration provision without penalty. Opting out on time means that neither you nor we will be bound by this Arbitration provision. If you want to opt out of this Arbitration provision, you must send written notice to Stellantis Financial Services, Inc., Attn: Compliance Department, 3065 Akers Mill Rd SE, Suite 700, Atlanta, GA 30339. The opt-out notice must be in writing; an oral opt-out notice is not effective. We must receive the written opt-out notice no later than thirty-five (35) days after the Lease Date. Any opt-out notice received after that date is ineffective.

frest of page intentionally left blank)

✔ (Co-Lessee) Dans Car

Form #: SFS-L-CA-L 12/22

carlos new - Phone

(619) 857-7147

Statement Date: March 15, 2025 \vee

Calls	Texts	Data	Internation	al	
C	hoose Type				
A	All Calls		~		
FEBRUARY 17					
√ (800) 640 7:58 AM	-2920			12 min	
FEBRUARY 18					
∠ (862) 799 - NEWARK,	- 2292 NJ, 5:10 PM			2 min	
FEBRUARY 19					
∠ (619) 760- EL CAJON	6184 , CA, 5:43 AM			11 min	

FEBRUARY 20

	1 min
	6 min
FEBRUARY 21	
 7 (619) 760-6184	C min
EL CAJON, CA, 5:50 AM	6 min
∠ (619) 760-6184	3 min
EL CAJON, CA, 4:34 PM	3111111
FEBRUARY 22	
∠ (251) 261-6071	40 .
MCCULLOUGH, AL, 12:57 PM	12 min
FEBRUARY 23	
7 (858) 798-9600	
RANCHO BERNARDO, CA, 9:00 AM	2 min
₹ (760) 739-0200	4 min
ESCONDIDO, CA, 9:05 AM	4 [[]][]

		2 min
7 (800) 835-5097 2 min 2:48 PM 2 min 7 (619) 600-7288 2 min CHULA VISTA, CA, 4:57 PM 11 min FEBRUARY 27 ∠ (619) 760-6184 11 min EL CAJON, CA, 5:45 AM 11 min MARCH 1 ✓ (619) 572-1696 1 min SAN DIEGO:SAN DIEGO DA, CA, 10:13 AM 1 min MARCH 2 ✓ (858) 524-2850 3 min		1 min
2:48 PM 2 min 2 (619) 600-7288 CHULA VISTA, CA, 4:57 PM 2 min FEBRUARY 27 ∠ (619) 760-6184 EL CAJON, CA, 5:45 AM MARCH 1 ✓ (619) 572-1696 SAN DIEGO:SAN DIEGO DA, CA, 10:13 AM MARCH 2 ✓ (858) 524-2850 3 min	FEBRUARY 25	
2:48 PM 7 (619) 600-7288 CHULA VISTA, CA, 4:57 PM 2 min FEBRUARY 27 ✓ (619) 760-6184 EL CAJON, CA, 5:45 AM 11 min MARCH 1 7 (619) 572-1696 SAN DIEGO:SAN DIEGO DA, CA, 10:13 AM MARCH 2 7 (858) 524-2850 3 min	⊘ (800) 835-5097	2 .
CHULA VISTA, CA, 4:57 PM FEBRUARY 27 ∠ (619) 760-6184 EL CAJON, CA, 5:45 AM MARCH 1 ☐ (619) 572-1696 SAN DIEGO:SAN DIEGO DA, CA, 10:13 AM MARCH 2 ☐ (858) 524-2850 3 min	2:48 PM	∠ min
CHULA VISTA, CA, 4:57 PM FEBRUARY 27 ∠ (619) 760-6184 EL CAJON, CA, 5:45 AM MARCH 1 ✓ (619) 572-1696 SAN DIEGO:SAN DIEGO DA, CA, 10:13 AM MARCH 2 ✓ (858) 524-2850 3 min	⊘ (619) 600-7288	2 main
	CHULA VISTA, CA, 4:57 PM	2 min
MARCH 1 7 (619) 572-1696 SAN DIEGO:SAN DIEGO DA, CA, 10:13 AM MARCH 2 7 (858) 524-2850 3 min	FEBRUARY 27	
EL CAJON, CA, 5:45 AM MARCH 1 7 (619) 572-1696 SAN DIEGO:SAN DIEGO DA, CA, 10:13 AM MARCH 2 7 (858) 524-2850 3 min	∠ (619) 760-6184	
7 (619) 572-1696 SAN DIEGO:SAN DIEGO DA, CA, 10:13 AM MARCH 2 7 (858) 524-2850 3 min	EL CAJON, CA, 5:45 AM	11 min
1 min SAN DIEGO:SAN DIEGO DA, CA, 10:13 AM MARCH 2 7 (858) 524-2850 3 min	MARCH 1	
SAN DIEGO:SAN DIEGO DA, CA, 10:13 AM MARCH 2 7 (858) 524-2850 3 min	⊘ (619) 572-1696	
	SAN DIEGO:SAN DIEGO DA, CA, 10:13 AM	1 min
4 min	MARCH 2	
RANCHO BERNARDO, CA, 10:44 AM	⊘ (858) 524-2850	, .
		<i>3</i> min

MARCH 3

∠ (619) 818-0935 SAN DIEGO:SAN DIEGO DA, CA, 1:14 PM	1 min
MARCH 5	
	3 min
MARCH 6	
	\$0.00 1 min
MARCH 8	
	\$0.09 3 min
	\$0.09 3 min
∠ 526641830612 SPECIAL ACCESS SERVICES, XX, 2:08 PM	1 min
	\$0.00 2 min
✓ 526641830612 SPECIAL ACCESS SERVICES, XX, 2:38 PM	1 min

MARCH 11

∠ (619) 724-9046

LA MESA, CA, 3:51 PM

2 min

Showing 26 Records



carlos new - Phone

(619) 857-7147

Statement Date: March 15, 2025 \vee

Calls	Texts	Data	Internation	al	
Ch	oose Type				
А	II Calls		~		
FEBRUARY 17					
√ (800) 640- 7:58 AM	2920			12 min	
FEBRUARY 18					
∠ (862) 799- NEWARK, N				2 min	
FEBRUARY 19					
∠ (619) 760-6 EL CAJON,	5184 CA, 5:43 AM			11 min	

FEBRUARY 20

	1 min
√ (800) 835-5095 11:16 AM	6 min
FEBRUARY 21	
√ (619) 760-6184	6 min
EL CAJON, CA, 5:50 AM	O IIIIII
∠ (619) 760-6184	7
EL CAJON, CA, 4:34 PM	3 min
FEBRUARY 22	
∠ (251) 261-6071	12 :
MCCULLOUGH, AL, 12:57 PM	12 min
FEBRUARY 23	
⊘ (858) 798-9600	2
RANCHO BERNARDO, CA, 9:00 AM	2 min
√ (760) 739-0200	4 min
ESCONDIDO, CA, 9:05 AM	4 min

	2 min
∠ (858) 531-6011 LA JOLLA, CA, 10:38 AM	1 min
FEBRUARY 25	
⊘ (800) 835-5097	2 min
2:48 PM	2 111111
⊘ (619) 600-7288	
CHULA VISTA, CA, 4:57 PM	2 min
FEBRUARY 27	
∠ (619) 760-6184	44
EL CAJON, CA, 5:45 AM	11 min
MARCH 1	
⊘ (619) 572-1696	
SAN DIEGO:SAN DIEGO DA, CA, 10:13 AM	1 min
MARCH 2	
⊘ (858) 524-2850	7
RANCHO BERNARDO, CA, 10:44 AM	3 min

MARCH 3

∠ (619) 818-0935 SAN DIEGO:SAN DIEGO DA, CA, 1:14 PM	1 min
MARCH 5	
	3 min
MARCH 6	
	\$0.00 1 min
MARCH 8	
	\$0.09 3 min
	\$0.09 3 min
	1 min
	\$0.00 2 min
	1 min

MARCH 11

∠ (619) 724-9046

2 min

LA MESA, CA, 3:51 PM

Showing 26 Records



carlos new - Phone

(619) 857-7147

Statement Date: March 15, 2025 \vee

Call	s Texts	Data	International	
	Choose Type			
	All Texts		~	
FEBRUARY 15				
∠ 32665				SMS
6:10 PM				
FEBRUARY 16				
∠ 32665				6) 46
7:29 PM				SMS
FEBRUARY 17				
∠ (844) 97 8:03 AM				SMS
8.03 AM				

Ľ	(858) 769-4174 8:09 AM	SMS
FEBI	RUARY 19	
Ľ	(930) 218-0144 5:18 AM	SMS
∠′	25623 5:19 AM	SMS
Ľ	25623 5:22 AM	SMS
Ľ	(469) 712-6236 8:58 AM	SMS
Ľ	36726 10:38 AM	SMS
Ľ	23602 10:40 AM	SMS
Ľ	32665 12:59 PM	SMS
FEBI	RUARY 20	
Ľ	83828 12:07 PM	SMS

∠ 32665 4:20 PM SMS FEBRUARY 21 ✓ ∠ 32665 5:39 PM SMS FEBRUARY 22 ✓ ∠ 32665 7:39 PM SMS FEBRUARY 23 ✓ ∠ 32665 7:40 PM SMS FEBRUARY 24 ∠ 32665 7:59 PM SMS FEBRUARY 25 SMS ✓ (437) 453-5267 8:22 AM SMS	✓ (619) 363-9628 3:34 PM	SMS
FEBRUARY 21	_	SMS
	4:20 PM	
5:39 PM FEBRUARY 22	FEBRUARY 21	
5:39 PM FEBRUARY 22 ✓ 32665 7:39 PM FEBRUARY 23 ✓ 32665 7:40 PM FEBRUARY 24 ✓ 32665 7:59 PM SMS FEBRUARY 25 ✓ (437) 453-5267	∠ 32665	SN S
	5:39 PM	SM5
7:39 PM FEBRUARY 23 ✓ 32665 7:40 PM FEBRUARY 24 ✓ 32665 7:59 PM SMS FEBRUARY 25 ✓ (437) 453-5267 SMS	FEBRUARY 22	
7:39 PM FEBRUARY 23	∠ 32665	CNC
	7:39 PM	5M5
7:40 PM FEBRUARY 24 ✓ 32665 7:59 PM FEBRUARY 25 ✓ (437) 453-5267 SMS	FEBRUARY 23	
7:40 PM FEBRUARY 24 ∠ 32665 7:59 PM FEBRUARY 25 ∠ (437) 453-5267 SMS	∠ 32665	CNC
	7:40 PM	SM5
7:59 PM FEBRUARY 25 ✓ (437) 453-5267 SMS	FEBRUARY 24	
7:59 PM FEBRUARY 25 ∠ (437) 453-5267	∠ 32665	CNC
∠ (437) 453-5267	7:59 PM	5M5
SMS.	FEBRUARY 25	
SMS	∠ (437) 453-5267	6) 16
		SMS

Ľ	(619) 363-9628 12:54 PM	SMS
L	85240 3:30 PM	SMS
FEBR	UARY 26	
Ľ	47268 12:57 AM	SMS
Ľ	32665 3:39 PM	SMS
Ľ	36726 8:59 PM	SMS
FEBR	UARY 28	
Ľ	83828 10:03 AM	SMS
Ľ	242733 1:00 PM	SMS
V	24273 1:01 PM	SMS
V	32665 5:01 PM	SMS

MARCH 1

∠ 32665		SMS
6:39 P	M 	
MARCH 2		
∠ 24273	3	SMS
10:57	AM	SIVIS
∠ 2427 3	3	SMS
10:59	AM	دا۱۱۶
∠ 2427 3		SMS
11:01 A	M	SIVIS
∠ 32665		SMS
8:16 P	М	CIVIC
MARCH 3		
∠ (414)	324-7538	CMC
2:23 P	М	SMS
MARCH 4		
∠ 32665		SMS
10:05	AM	حاباد

✓ 79622 7:47 PM	SMS
MARCH 5	
∠ 83828	CNC
10:02 AM	SMS
∠ 23602	SNAS
11:57 AM	SMS
∠ 32665	CNC
1:23 PM	SMS
MARCH 6	
∠ 32665	CNC
1:52 PM	SMS
MARCH 7	
∠ (737) 363-7652	CMC
11:52 AM	SMS
∠ 83828	SMS
12:06 PM	دا۱۱۵

✓ 32665 MEX, 9:13 PM	\$0.00 SMS
MARCH 9	
∠ 32665	SMS
9:46 AM	
∠ 83828	SMS
2:31 PM	
∠ 21525	SMS
3:26 PM	31413
7 21525	SMS
3:26 PM	کا√اک
∠ 21525	CMC
3:26 PM	SMS
MARCH 10	
∠ 32665	SMS
1:04 PM	دا۱۰
MARCH 11	
∠ 32665	SMS
1:33 PM	کا√اک

Showing 50 Records

Show More